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Deutsche Songs sortiert nach Interpreten

101 Dalmations
2raumwohnung
Alaska

Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Andreas Bourani

Cruella De Vil

36 Grad

Bailando

Atlantis Lebt

Die Geflihle Haben Schweigepflicht
Du Hast Mich Tausendmal Belogen
Du Kannst Noch Nicht Mal Richtig Ligen
Ein Tag Mit Dir Im Paradies

Ich Werde Wieder Tanzen Geh'n
Schenk mir einen Stern

Nur in Meinen Kopf

Andreas Gabalier Hulapalu

Andreas Martin Aber Dich Gibt's nur Einmal fir Mich
Annett Louisan Das Spiel

Bata Illic Michaela

Beatrice Egli Mein Herz

Buddy vs. DJ The Wave Ab in den Stiden

Bushido Alles Wird Gut

Carmen Geiss Jet Set

Cassandra Steen Feat. Adel Tawil Stadt

Christian Anders Es Fahrt Ein Zug Nach Nirgendwo
Christina Stirmer Fieber

Christina Stirmer Ich Lebe

Christina Stirmer Juniherz

Christina Stirmer Nie Genug

Costa Cordalis Anita

Cro Du

Cro Traum

Culcha Candela Berlin City Girl

Culcha Candela Hammal!

Culcha Candela Monsta

Das Wunder von Bern
De Boore & CV Barchen
De Randfichten
Deichkind

Die Arzte

Die Atzen

Die Autohandler

Die Toten Hosen

Die Toten Hosen
Diego Torres

Dieter Thomas Kuhn
DJ Bobo

DJ Casper

DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi & Nik P.

Wunder gescheh'n

So Ein Tag So Schén Wie Heute
Lebt Denn Der Alte Holzmichl Noch
Leider Geil

Junge

Disco Pogo

Eisgeklihlter Bommerlunder

10 Kleine Jagermeister

Tage Wie Diese

Suenos

Sag' Mir Quando Sag' Mir Wann
Chihuahua

Cha Cha Slide

Der Anton Aus Tirol

Do Wah Diddy

Hey Baby

Hey Baby (uhh, ahh)

Anton aus Tirol

Ein Stern (Der Deinen Namen Tragt)

blue media
event

100017
118401
100237
118699
118464
118470
118471
118513
118358
118817
118342
118611
118343
118462
118818
118674
118402
118404
118639
118826
101608
118478
101631
118344
101632
101784
118467
118846
118412
118508
118676
118895
118744
118656
118657
118653
118466
118475
102215
118845
102216
118737
102269
102270
102271
105002
101293
118511
118406
118474
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Dorfrocker
Drafi Deutscher
Dschinghis Khan
Dschinghis Khan
Dschungel Stars
Ella Endlich
Falco
Falco
Felix Jahn & Herbert
Gronemeyer
Fettes Brot
Frank Zander
Frauenarzt & Manny Marc
Frida Gold
Frida Gold
Geier Sturzflug
Gitte
Glashaus
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Herbert Gronemeyer
Herbert Grénemeyer
Herbert Grénemeyer
Herbert Grénemeyer
Hohner
Howard Carpendale
Howard Carpendale
Hubert Kah
Ich und Ich
Ich und Ich
Ich und Ich
Ich und Ich
Ivan Rebroff
Jan Delay
Jan Delay
Juli
Juli
Juli
Jupiter Jones
Jurgen Drews
Jurgen Drews
Jurgen Drews
Jurgen Marcus

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Und ab geht die Lutzzzi

Marmor, Stein Und Eisenbricht
Dschinghis Khan

Moskau

Ich bin ein Star

Kiiss Mich Halt Mich Lieb Mich

Der Kommissar

Rock Me Amadeus (German Version)

Jeder fir jeden
Emanuela

Hier kommt Kurt

Das Geht Ab

Liebe ist meine Rebellion
Wovon sollen wir trdumen
Bruttosozialprodukt

Ich will alles

Haltet Die Welt An
Atemlos durch die Nacht
Auf der Suche nach Mir
Captain meiner Seele
Das Karussell in Meinem Bauch
Fantasie hat Fliigel
Fehlerfrei

Feuerwerk

Ich will immer wieder
Marathon

Mitten Im Paradies
Phanomen

Zaubermond

Zeit, dass sich was dreht
Flugzeuge im Bauch
Manner

Mambo

Viva Colonia

Hello Again

Ti Amo

Sternenhimmel

Stark

Vom selben Stern

Du Erinnerst Mich An Liebe
So Soll Es Bleiben
Kalinka

Fr Immer Und Dich

Oh Jonny

Dieses Leben

Geile Zeit

Perfekte Welle

Still

Hey! Amigo Charly Brown
Ich Bau Dir Ein Schloss
Kornblumen

Ein Festival der Liebe

blue media
event
118878
102361
102365
118678
118632
118655
118463
102836

118638
118476
118609
118417
118670
118894
118415
118634
103320
118408
118345
118822
118359
118820
118477
118821
118635
118346
118700
118347
118827
118896
118701
103547
118514
118880
118515
103590
118843
118842
118881
103629
118360
118828
103818
118707
104254
104255
118735
118361
118512
118630
118654
118702
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Jurgen Marcus
Karel Gott (From Biene Maja)
Kiddy Club
Killerpilze
Klaus & Klaus
L'Ame Immortelle
LaFee
Laing
Laserkraft 3D
Lollies
Marianne Rosenberg
Markus Becker
Markus Becker
Markus Becker
Matthias Reim
Matthias Reim
Mecano
Michael Wendler
Michelle
Mickie Krause
Mickie Krause
Mickie Krause
Namika
Nena
Nena
Nicole
Nik P
Nino De Angelo
Olaf Henning
Oliver Haidt
Oliver Pocher
Partynator
Peter Fox
Peter Maffay
Peter Wackel
Peter Wackel
Polarkreis 18 (From Krabat)
Pur
Rammstein
Reinhard Mey
Reinhard Mey
Rex Gildo
Roberto Blanco
Rocco Granata
Roger Cicero
Roland Kaiser
Rosenstolz
Rosenstolz
Rosenstolz
Santiano
Santiano
Schnappi
Sebastian Hamer

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Eine Neue Liebe Ist wie Ein Neues Leben

Biene Maja

Schnappi

Richtig Scheisse (Auf 'ne schone)
An der Nordseekiste

Nur Du

Prinzesschen

Morgens immer mide

Nein, Mann!

Wahnsinn (Holle, Holle, Holle)
Er Gehort Zu Mir

10 Meter Geh'n

Das Rote Pferd

Helikopter

Du bist mein Gluck
Verdammt Ich Lieb Dich

Hoy No Me Puedo Levantar
Sie Liebt Den DJ

Wer Liebe lebt

10 Nackte Friseusen

Mich hat ein Engel gekisst
Schatzi Schenk Mir Ein Foto
Lieblingsmensch

99 Luftballons

Liebe Ist

Ein Bisschen Frieden

Der Mann im Mond

Jenseits Von Eden

Cowboy und Indianer

Ich fange nie mehr was an
Schwarz Und Weiss

So schmeckt der Sommer
Haus am See

Uber sieben Briicken musst Du gehn
Joana

Scheiss Drauf

Allein Allein

Lena

Du Hast

Uber den Wolken

Uber Den Wolken

Fiesta Mexicana

Ein Bisschen Spass Muss Sein
Marina

Frauen regier'n die Welt
Manchmal mochte ich schon mit dir
Ich Bin Ich (Wir Sind Wir)

Ich Geh In Flammen Auf
Liebe ist alles

Es gibt nur Wasser

Santiano

Schnappi, Das Kleine Krokodil
Sommer Unseres Lebens

blue media
event
104263
118413
118741
104421
118405
104515
104514
118677
118705
118882
105085
118400
118461
118510
118703
105184
105225
118743
118892
105332
118675
118739
118671
105595
105597
118473
118648
105640
118704
118517
118742
118823
118509
118877
118518
118519
118403
118516
118468
118876
106285
118505
106451
106463
118506
118673
106571
106572
118669
118649
118738
106738
106764
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Seeed
Sido
Silbermond
Silbermond
Silbermond
Silbermond
Silbermond
Silbermond
Séhne Mannheims
Séhne Mannheims
Sportfreunde Stiller
Sportfreunde Stiller

Stereoact Feat. Kerstin Ott
The Spider Murphy Gang

Tim Bendzko
Tim Toupet
Tokio Hotel
Tokio Hotel
Tokio Hotel

Torfrock (aus Werner Beinhart)

Trio

Udo Jirgens
Udo Jirgens
Udo Jirgens
Udo Lindenberg
Udo Lindenberg

Udo Lindenberg & Cluedo

Unheilig
Unheilig
Unheilig
Unheilig

Uwu Lena
voXXclub
Westernhagen
Westernhagen
Westernhagen
Westernhagen
Wir 3

Wir Sind Helden
Wolfgang Petry
Wolfgang Petry
Wolfgang Petry
Xavier Naidoo
Xavier Naidoo
Xavier Naidoo
Xavier Naidoo
Yvonne Catterfeld
Yvonne Catterfield

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Augenbling

Bilder Im Kopf

Das Beste

Durch Die Nacht

Himmel auf

Ich bereue nichts

Irgendwas bleibt

Zeit Fur Optimisten

Das Hat Die Welt Noch Nicht Gesehen
Und Wenn Ein Lied

54 74 90 2010

Applaus, Applaus

Die Immer Lacht

Skandal Im Sperrbezirk

Nur Noch Kurz die Welt Retten
Du Hast Die Haare Schon
Automatisch

Durch Den Monsun

Rette Mich

Beinhart

Da Da Da Ich Lieb Dich Nicht Du Liebst Mich

Nicht

Mit 66 Jahren

Ich war noch niemals in New York
Aber Bitte Mit Sahne
Sonderzug nach Pankow
Wenn du durchhéngst
Cello

Fir Immer

Geboren um zu Leben
So wie du warst

Unter deiner Flagge
Schland O Schland
Rock Mi

Mit 18

Sexy

Weil ich dich liebe
Willenlos

Omi ist der Hit

Nur Ein Wort

Ich will mehr
Wahnsinn

WeiR der Geier
Danke

Dieser Weg

Ich Kenne Nichts
Zeilen Aus Gold

Far dich

Erinner Mich Dich Zu

blue media
event
118409
118414
106915
118819
118610
118631
118637
106916
118460
107071
107155
118407
118465
108221
118424
118469
118410
118472
108482
118411

108678
118830
118633
108753
118825
118885
118650
118651
118652
118824
118879
118740
118736
118829
118426
118883
118425
118708
109026
118636
109035
118884
118416
109052
109051
109053
118507
109074
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10 Kleine Jagermeister
10 Meter Geh'n

10 Nackte Friseusen

36 Grad

54 7490 2010

99 Luftballons

Ab in den Stiden

Aber Bitte Mit Sahne
Aber Dich Gibt's nur Einmal fir Mich
Allein Allein

Alles Wird Gut

An der Nordseekiste
Anita

Anton aus Tirol
Applaus, Applaus
Atemlos durch die Nacht
Atlantis Lebt

Auf der Suche nach Mir
Augenbling
Automatisch

Bailando

Beinhart

Berlin City Girl

Biene Maja

Bilder Im Kopf
Bruttosozialprodukt
Captain meiner Seele
Cello

Cha Cha Slide
Chihuahua

Cowboy und Indianer
Cruella De Vil

Da Da Da Ich Lieb Dich Nicht Du Liebst Mich Nicht

Danke

Das Beste

Das Geht Ab

Das Hat Die Welt Noch Nicht Gesehen
Das Karussell in Meinem Bauch
Das Rote Pferd

Das Spiel

Der Anton Aus Tirol

Der Kommissar

Der Mann im Mond

Die Geflihle Haben Schweigepflicht
Die Immer Lacht

Dieser Weg

Dieses Leben

Disco Pogo

Do Wah Diddy

Deutsche Songs (und andere) sortiert nach Titel

Die Toten Hosen

Markus Becker

Mickie Krause
2raumwohnung
Sportfreunde Stiller

Nena

Buddy vs. DJ The Wave
Udo Jirgens

Andreas Martin
Polarkreis 18 (From Krabat)
Bushido

Klaus & Klaus

Costa Cordalis

DJ Otzi

Sportfreunde Stiller
Helene Fischer

Andrea Berg

Helene Fischer

Seeed

Tokio Hotel

Alaska

Torfrock (aus Werner
Beinhart)

Culcha Candela

Karel Gott (From Biene Maja)
Sido

Geier Sturzflug

Helene Fischer

Udo Lindenberg & Cluedo
DJ Casper

DJ Bobo

Olaf Henning

101 Dalmations

Trio

Xavier Naidoo
Silbermond

Frauenarzt & Manny Marc
Sohne Mannheims
Helene Fischer

Markus Becker

Annett Louisan

DJ Otzi

Falco

Nik P

Andrea Berg

Stereoact Feat. Kerstin Ott
Xavier Naidoo

Juli

Die Atzen

DJ Otzi

blue media
event

102215
118400
105332
118401
107155
105595
118402
108753
118343
118403
118404
118405
101784
118406
118407
118408
118699
118345
118409
118410
100237

118411
118412
118413
118414
118415
118822
118650
102270
102269
118704
100017
108678
118416
106915
118417
118460
118359
118461
118462
102271
118463
118648
118464
118465
109052
104254
118466
105002
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Dschinghis Khan

Du

Du bist mein Gluck

Du Erinnerst Mich An Liebe
Du Hast

Du Hast Die Haare Schon

Du Hast Mich Tausendmal Belogen
Du Kannst Noch Nicht Mal Richtig Ligen
Durch Den Monsun

Durch Die Nacht

Ein Bisschen Frieden

Ein Bisschen Spass Muss Sein
Ein Festival der Liebe

Ein Stern (Der Deinen Namen Tragt)
Ein Tag Mit Dir Im Paradies
Eine Neue Liebe Ist wie Ein Neues Leben
EisgeklUhlter Bommerlunder
Emanuela

Er Gehort Zu Mir

Erinner Mich Dich Zu

Es Fahrt Ein Zug Nach Nirgendwo
Es gibt nur Wasser

Fantasie hat Flugel

Fehlerfrei

Feuerwerk

Fieber

Fiesta Mexicana

Flugzeuge im Bauch

Frauen regier'n die Welt

Far dich

Fir Immer

Fir Immer Und Dich
Geboren um zu Leben

Geile Zeit

Haltet Die Welt An

Hammal!

Haus am See

Helikopter

Hello Again

Hey Baby

Hey Baby (uhh, ahh)

Hey! Amigo Charly Brown
Hier kommt Kurt

Himmel auf

Hulapalu

Ich Bau Dir Ein Schloss

Ich bereue nichts

Ich bin ein Star

Ich Bin Ich (Wir Sind Wir)

Ich fange nie mehr was an
Ich Geh In Flammen Auf

Ich Kenne Nichts

Ich Lebe

Dschinghis Khan
Cro

Matthias Reim
Ich und Ich
Rammstein

Tim Toupet
Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
Tokio Hotel
Silbermond
Nicole

Roberto Blanco
Jurgen Marcus

DJ Otzi & Nik P.
Andrea Berg
Jurgen Marcus
Die Autohandler
Fettes Brot
Marianne Rosenberg
Yvonne Catterfield
Christian Anders
Santiano

Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Helene Fischer
Christina Stirmer
Rex Gildo
Herbert Grénemeyer
Roger Cicero
Yvonne Catterfeld
Unheilig

Jan Delay
Unheilig

Juli

Glashaus

Culcha Candela
Peter Fox
Markus Becker
Howard Carpendale
DJ Otzi

DJ Otzi

Jurgen Drews
Frank Zander
Silbermond
Andreas Gabalier
Jurgen Drews
Silbermond
Dschungel Stars
Rosenstolz

Oliver Haidt
Rosenstolz
Xavier Naidoo
Christina Stirmer

blue media
event
102365
118467
118703
103629
118468
118469
118470
118471
118472
118819
118473
106451
118702
118474
118513
104263
118475
118476
105085
109074
101608
118649
118820
118477
118821
118478
118505
118701
118506
118507
118651
103818
118652
104255
103320
118508
118509
118510
118515
101293
118511
118512
118609
118610
118611
118630
118631
118632
106571
118517
106572
109051
101631
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Ich war noch niemals in New York
Ich Werde Wieder Tanzen Geh'n
Ich will alles

Ich will immer wieder

Ich will mehr

Irgendwas bleibt

Jeder fir jeden

Jenseits Von Eden

Jet Set

Joana

Junge

Juniherz

Kalinka

Kornblumen

Kiss Mich Halt Mich Lieb Mich
Lebt Denn Der Alte Holzmichl Noch
Leider Geil

Lena

Liebe Ist

Liebe ist alles

Liebe ist meine Rebellion
Lieblingsmensch

Manner

Mambo

Manchmal mochte ich schon mit dir
Marathon

Marina

Marmor, Stein Und Eisenbricht
Mein Herz

Mich hat ein Engel gekisst
Michaela

Mit 18

Mit 66 Jahren

Mitten Im Paradies

Monsta

Morgens immer mide

Moskau

Nein, Mann!

Nie Genug

Nur Du

Nur Ein Wort

Nur in Meinen Kopf

Nur Noch Kurz die Welt Retten
Oh Jonny

Omi ist der Hit

Perfekte Welle

Phanomen

Prinzesschen

Rette Mich

Richtig Scheisse (Auf 'ne schone)
Rock Me Amadeus (German Version)
Rock Mi

Udo Jurgens
Andrea Berg
Gitte

Helene Fischer
Wolfgang Petry
Silbermond
Felix Jahn & Herbert
Gronemeyer
Nino De Angelo
Carmen Geiss
Peter Wackel
Die Arzte
Christina Stirmer
Ivan Rebroff
Jurgen Drews
Ella Endlich

De Randfichten
Deichkind

Pur

Nena
Rosenstolz
Frida Gold
Namika

Herbert Grénemeyer
Herbert Grénemeyer

Roland Kaiser
Helene Fischer
Rocco Granata
Drafi Deutscher
Beatrice Egli
Mickie Krause
Bata Illic
Westernhagen
Udo Juergens
Helene Fischer
Culcha Candela
Laing

Dschinghis Khan
Laserkraft 3D
Christina Stirmer
L'Ame Immortelle
Wir Sind Helden
Andreas Bourani
Tim Bendzko
Jan Delay

Wir 3

Juli

Helene Fischer
LaFee

Tokio Hotel
Killerpilze

Falco

voXXclub

blue media
event
118633
118358
118634
118635
118636
118637

118638
105640
118639
118518
118653
118344
118828
118654
118655
118656
118657
118516
105597
118669
118670
118671
103547
118514
118673
118346
106463
102361
118674
118675
118818
118829
118830
118700
118676
118677
118678
118705
101632
104515
109026
118342
118424
118707
118708
118735
118347
104514
108482
104421
102836
118736
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Sag' Mir Quando Sag' Mir Wann
Santiano

Schatzi Schenk Mir Ein Foto
Scheiss Drauf

Schenk mir einen Stern
Schland O Schland

Schnappi

Schnappi, Das Kleine Krokodil
Schwarz Und Weiss

Sexy

Sharazan

Sie Liebt Den DJ

Skandal Im Sperrbezirk

So Ein Tag So Schén Wie Heute
So schmeckt der Sommer

So Soll Es Bleiben

So wie du warst

Sommer Unseres Lebens
Sonderzug nach Pankow

Stadt

Stark
Sternenhimmel
Still

Tage Wie Diese
Ti Amo

Traum

Uber den Wolken
Uber Den Wolken

Uber sieben Briicken musst Du gehn

Und ab geht die Lutzzzi
Und Wenn Ein Lied

Unter deiner Flagge
Verdammt Ich Lieb Dich
Viva Colonia

Vom selben Stern
Wahnsinn

Wahnsinn (Holle, Holle, Holle)
Weil der Geier

Weil ich dich liebe

Wenn du durchhéngst
Wer Liebe lebt

Willenlos

Wovon sollen wir trdumen
Wunder gescheh'n
Zaubermond

Zeilen Aus Gold

Zeit Fur Optimisten

Zeit, dass sich was dreht

Dieter Thomas Kuhn
Santiano

Mickie Krause

Peter Wackel

Andrea Berg

Uwu Lena

Kiddy Club

Schnappi

Oliver Pocher
Westernhagen

Al Bano & Romina Power
Michael Wendler

The Spider Murphy Gang
De Boore & CV Barchen
Partynator

Ich und Ich

Unheilig

Sebastian Hamer

Udo Lindenberg

Cassandra Steen Feat. Adel

Tawil

Ich + Ich

Hubert Kah

Jupiter Jones

Die Toten Hosen
Howard Carpendale
Cro

Reinhard Mey
Reinhard Mey
Peter Maffay
Dorfrocker

S6hne Mannheims
Unheilig

Matthias Reim
Hohner

Ich + Ich

Wolfgang Petry
Lollies

Wolfgang Petry
Westernhagen

Udo Lindenberg
Michelle
Westernhagen
Frida Gold

Das Wunder von Bern
Helene Fischer
Xavier Naidoo
Silbermond

Herbert Gronemeyer

blue media

event

118737
118738
118739
118519
118817
118740
118741
106738
118742
118426
100191
118743
108221
118744
118823
118360
118824
106764
118825

118826
118842
118843
118361
118845
103590
118846
118876
106285
118877
118878
107071
118879
105184
118880
118881
109035
118882
118884
118883
118885
118892
118425
118894
118895
118827
109053
106916
118896
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Bonusmaterial (Internationale Songs)

Al Bano & Romina Power Sharazan 100191

Andrea Bocelli
Andrea Bocelli
Bustamente

Con Julieta Venegas Y Paulina

Rubio

Diego Torres
Domenico Modugno
Eros Ramazzotti
Eros Ramazzotti

Franco Battiato & Alice

Battiato

Giorgia

| Santo California
Laura Pausini
Laura Pausini
Matia Bazar
Mecano

Melendi

Radio Futura
Riccardo Cocciante
Ricchi & Poveri
Ricchi & Poveri
Ricchi & Poveri
Zucchero

Caruso
Con Te Patiro
Devuelveme La Vida

Nade Fue Un Error
Suenos

Come prima

Musica e'

Se batasse una canzone

| Treni Di Tozeur

E Poi

Tornero

La Solitudine

Strani amori

Ti Sento

Hoy No Me Puedo Levantar
Caminando Por La Vida
Enamorado De La Moda Juvenil
Margherita

(SARA PERCHE) TI AMO
Che Sara

Mamma(Maria)

Senza Una Donna

103718
100372
101379

101754
102216
102294
102753
102754

102972
103290
103611
104529
104530
105173
105225
105250
106208
106299
106300
103719
106302
111991

11
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Englische Songs sortiert nach Interpreten

10cc

2K Fierce

4 Non Blondes
50 Cent

50 Cent

50 Cent

50 Cent Feat Nate Dogg
Sive

Sive & Queen
64

A Bugs Life

A Ha

A Taste Of Honey
A Teens

A Teens

A-Ha

Aaliyah
Aaliyah
Aaliyah Feat. Timberland
Aaron Pritchett
Aaron Tippin
ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

ABBA

Abs

Abs

ACDC

ACDC

ACDC

AC-DC

AC-DC

I'm Not In Love

Sweet Love

What's Up

Candy Shop

In Da Club

Just A Lil Bit

21 Questions

Don't Wanna Let You Go
We Will Rock You

Dumb

The Time Of Your Life
Hunting High & Low
Boogie Oogie Oogie
Halfway Around The World
Land Of Make Believe
Take On Me

| Don't Wanna

Try Again

We Need A Resolution
Hold My Beer

Where The Stars & Stripes & The Eagles Fly
Chiquitita

Dancing Queen

Fernando

Gimme Gimme Gimme
Happy New Year

Honey Honey
IDolDolDolDolDo

| Have A Dream

Knowing Me Knowing You
Lat All Your Love On Me
Money Money Money
One Of Us

Rock Me

S.0.S.

Summer Night City
Thank You For The Music
The Day Before You Came
The Name Of The Game
The Winner Takes It All
Voulez-Vous

Waterloo

Little Miss Perfect

What You Got

Hell's Bells

Stiff Upper Lip

TNT

Highway To Hell

It's A Long Way To The Top (If You Wanna Rock
'N' Roll)

blue media

event

100021
102882
100036
100040
100041
100042
100043
100045
106161
100037
100063
100179
100065
100066
100310
100076
100077
100079
100080
100082
100083
100087
100088
100090
100091
100092
100094
100095
100096
100097
100098
100100
100101
100103
106362
100107
100110
100111
100112
100116
100114
100115
100121
100122
100126
100131
100132
100127

100128
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blue media
event

AC-DC
Ace Of Base
Adam Rickett
Adele
Adele
Aerosmith
Aerosmith
Aerosmith
Aerosmith
Afroman
Ainslie Henderson
Air Supply
Akon
Akon
Akon
Alan Jackson
Alanis Morissette
Alanis Morissette
Alannah Myles
Alcazar
Aled Jones

Alex Gaudino ft Crystal

Waters

Alice

Alice Cooper
Alice Cooper
Alicia Keyes
Alicia Keys
Alicia Keys
Alicia Keys
Alicia Keys
Alien Ant Farm
Alien Ant Farm
Alison Moyet
Alison Moyet
Alison Moyet
Alistair Griffin
All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints
Alphabeat
Alphaville
Alsou

Amaral
Amerie
Amerie
Amerie

Amii Stewart
Amy MacDonald
Amy MacDonald
Amy Studt

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Thunderstruck

All That She Wants

| Breathe Again

Chasing Pavements

Cold Shoulder

Dream On

I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Jaded

Love in an Elevator
Because | Got High

Keep Me A Secret

All Out Of Love

Don't Matter

Lonely

Sorry, Blame It On Me
Where Were You

Hands Clean

Ironic

Black Velvet

Crying At The Discotheque

Walking In The Air (The Snowman)

Destination Calabria
Per Elisa

Poison

School's Out

Karma

A Woman's Worth
Fallin'

How Come You Don't Call Me
No One

Movies

Smooth Criminal

All Cried Out

Love Letters

That Old Devil Called Love
You And Me Tonight
Chick Fit

Never Ever

Pure Shores

Rock Steady

Under The Bridge
Fascinatiion

Big In Japan

Before You Love Me
Como Hablar

1 Thing

One Thing

Touch

Knock On Wood

Mr Rock And Roll
This Is The Life
Under The Thumb

blue media

event

100134
100138
100154
100157
100158
100164
100166
100167
100170
100177
100183
100185
100187
100189
100190
100218
100227
100229
100236
100241
100244

100246
100258
100262
100263
100273
100269
100270
100271
100275
100277
100278
100284
102600
100289
100291
100297
100299
100300
100303
100301
100312
100313
100314
100320
100333
100335
100336
100337
100341
100342
100346
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event
Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Ana Johnson
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastacia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Andreas Johnson
Andreas Johnson
Anita Ward
Annie
Annie Lennox

Annie Lennox & Aretha

Franklin
Anthony Callea
Appleton

Aqua

Aqua
Aqualung
Aqualung
Arcade Fire
Arctic Monkeys
Arctic Monkeys
Aretha Franklin
Aretha Franklin
Art Garfunkel
Artful Dodger
Artful Dodger

Artful Dodger feat. Melanie

Blatt

Ashanti
Ashanti
Ashanti
Ashanti
Ashanti

Ashlee Simpson
Ashlee Simpson
Ashlee Simpson
ATC

Athelete
Athlete

Athlete

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Back To Black

Love Is A losing Game
Rehab

Tears Dry On Their Own
You Know I'm No Good
Don't Cry For Pain
Boom

Cowboys & Kisses
Heavy On My Heart
I'm Outta Love

Left Outside Alone
Made For Lovin' You
Not That Kind

One Day In Your Life
Pieces Of A Dream

Sick & Tired

Welcome To My truth
Why'd You Lie To Me
Glorious

The Games We Play
Ring My Bell

Chewing Gum

Walking On Broken Glass

Sisters Are Doing It

Hurts So Bad

Don't Worry

Barbie Girl

Dr Jones

Good Times Gonna Come

Strange And Beautiful

No Cars Go

Flourescent Adolescent

Teddy Picker

(You Make Me Feel Like) A Natural Woman
Respect

Bright Eyes

Please Don't Turn Me On

Rewind (When The Crowd Say Bo-Selecta)

Twenty Four Seven
Don't Let Them

Foolish

Happy

Only U

Rock Wit U (Aww Baby)
L.O.V.E.

Lala

Pieces Of Me

Around The World (La La La La La)
Half Light

Tourist

Wires

blue media
event
100347
100348
100349
100350
100351
100353
100355
100356
100357
100358
100359
100360
100361
105313
100364
100365
100366
100367
100374
100375
100408
100414
100426

100428
100435
104423
100451
100454
100459
100460
100461
100464
100466
100478
105773
100484
100497
100495

100498
100506
100507
100508
100509
100511
100515
100516
100518
100064
100523
100525
100526
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blue media
event

Atlantis
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Atomic Kitten
Australian Crawl
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Avril Lavigne
Axel Whitehead
B'Witched
B52's
Baccara
Back Street Boys
Back Street Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Backstreet Boys
Badly Drawn Boy
Baha Men
Baha Men
Bananarama
Band Aid
Band Aid 2
Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Where The Dream Takes You
Be With You

Eternal Flame

If You Come To Me

It's Ok!

Ladies Night

Love Dosen't Have To Hurt
Someone Like Me

The Last Goodbye

The Tide Is High

Whole Again

You Are

The Boys Light Up
Complicated

Don't Tell Me

Girlfriend

He Wasn't

Hot

I'm With You

Keep Holding On

Knockin' On Heaven's Door
Losing Grip

My Happy Ending

Nobody's Home

Sk8er Boi

When You're Gone

| Don't Do Surprises

C'est La Vie

Love Shack

Yes Sir | Can Boogie

Just Want You To Know
More Than That

Everybody (Backstreet's Back)
I Still

| Want It That Way
Incomplete

Quit Playing Games With My Heart
Shape Of My Heart

Show Me The Meaning

The Call

The One

Disillusion

Who Let The Dogs Out

You All Dat

Venus

Do They Know It's Christmas Time
Do They Know It's Christmas
Memory

The Way He Makes Me Feel
We're Not Making Love Anymore
What Kind Of Fool

Woman In Love

blue media

event

100528
100529
100531
100533
100534
100535
100537
100538
100536
100540
100541
104721
100545
100547
100548
107771
100550
100551
100552
100553
101022
100555
100556
100558
100559
101346
100561
100564
100580
100586
100601
100603
100594
100597
100598
100600
100604
100605
100606
100607
102541
100613
100616
100617
100621
100622
110119
101474
100645
100647
100648
100649
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Barbra Streisand & Neil
Diamond

Bare Naked Ladies
Barry White
Basement Jaxx
Basshunter

Bay City Rollers
Bay City Rollers
Baz

Beastie Boys

Bee Gees
Bellamy Brothers
Bellamy Brothers
Bellefire

Ben Adams

Ben Lee

Berlin

Bernard Fanning
Bette Midler
Bette Midler
Beverley Knight
Beverley Knight
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce & Shakira
Beyonce ft Jay Z
Beyonce Knowles
Big & Rich

Big Brovaz

Big Brovaz

Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes
Billie Jo Spears
Billie Piper

Billie Piper

Billy Idol

Billy Idol

Billy Joel

Billy Ocean

Billy Ray Cyrus
Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby
Black Eyed Peas

Black Kids
Black Legend

You Don't Bring Me Flowers
One Week

You're The First the Last My Everything

Good Luck

Now Youre Gone
Shang a Lang
Summerlove Sensation
Smile To Shine

Fight For Your Right
Night Fever

If | Said You Had A Beautiful Body

Let Your Love Flow
Perfect Bliss
Sorry

Love Me Like The World Is Ending

Take My Breath Away
Wish You Well

From A Distance

The Rose

No Mans Land

Piece Of My Heart

Check On It

Crazy In Love

Green Light
Irreplaceable

Listen

Me Myself & |

Naughty Girl

Ring The Alarms
Beautiful Liar

Deja Vu

Work It Out

Save A Horse Ride A Cowboy
Baby Boy

OK

(I've Had) The Time Of My Life
Blanket On The Ground
Day & Night

Walk Of Life

Dancing With Myself
Mony Mony

Uptown Girl

Love Really Hurts Without You
Achy Breaky Heart

Do You Hear What | Hear
McNamara's Band

White Christmas

Winter Wonderland

Hey Mama

I'm Not Gonna Teach Your Boyfriend How To

Dance With You
You See The Trouble With Me

blue media

event

100650
100652
100689
100695
100696
100700
100701
100702
100704
107646
100735
100736
100739
100740
100745
102658
100752
100756
100758
100768
103845
100771
100772
100773
100774
100775
100776
100777
100778
100780
101855
100779
100783
100785
100786
100792
100809
100813
102258
100838
100840
100879
100884
100890
100896
100897
100902
100903
100915

100921
100927
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Black Sabbath
Blazin Squad
Blazin Squad
Blazin' Squad
Blazin' Squad
Bless'd
Blink 182
Blink 182
Blink 182
Blink 182
Blink 182
Bloc Party
Bloc Party
Blof
Blondie
Blood Brothers
Bloodhound Gang
Bloodhound Gang
Blu Cantrell
Blu Cantrell feat. Sean Paul
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue Feat. Elton John
Blue ft Kool & The Gang
Blur
Blur
Blur
Bob Dylan
Bob Dylan
Bob Dylan
Bob Dylan
Bob Evans
Bob Marley
Bob Marley
Bob Marley
Bob Marley
Bob Marley And The Wailers
Bob Seger
Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
Band
Bob Sinclair
Bob The Builder
Bobby McFerrin

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Paranoid

Children Of The Revolution
We Just Be Dreamin'

Flip Reverse

Love On The Line

Boo

Aliens Exist

All The Small Things

Don't Leave Me

Point Of View

Rock Show

Flux

The Prayer

Wat Zou Je Doen

Call Me

Tell Me It's Not True

The Bad Touch

The Ballard Of Chasey Lain
Make Me Wanna Scream
Breathe

All Rise

Best In Me

Breathe Easy

Bubblin

Curtain Falls

Fly By

Guilty

If You Come Back

Make It Happen

One Love

Too Close

U Make Me Wanna

Sorry Seems To Be The Hardest Word
Get Down On It

Country House

Girls & Boys

Out Of Time

Forever Young

It's All Over Now Baby Blue
Knockin' On Heaven's Door
Like A Rolling Stone

Don't You Think It's Time
Buffalo Soldier

Get Up Stand Up

| Shot The Sheriff

Iron, Lion, Zion

No Woman No Cry

Still The Same

Against The Wind
Love Generation
Mambo No.5

Don't Worry Be Happy

blue media

event

100928
100930
100936
100932
100934
100937
100940
100941
100943
102040
100946
100949
100951
100952
100954
100971
100980
100981
100983
103502
100985
100986
100987
100988
100989
100990
100631
100992
105064
100994
100995
100996
100997
100998
101007
103379
101607
101019
101020
100554
101024
101029
101049
101034
102741
101036
101050
101064

101052
101069
104819
101096
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Bodyrockers
Bodyrocks Feat. Luciana
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Boney M
Boney M
Boney M
Bonnie Tyler
Bonnie Tyler
Booty Luv
Booty Luv
Bowling For Soup
BowlIng For Soup
Boystown Gang
Boyzone
Boyzone
Brandy
Brandy
Brenda Lee
Brian McFadden
Brian McFadden
British Whale
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears

www.karaoke-verleih.com

| Like The Way

What Planet You On-

Bed Of Roses

Have A Nice Day

Living On A Prayer
Misunderstood

Wanted Dead or Alive

By The Rivers Of Babylon
Daddy Cool

Mary's Boy Child Oh My Lord
It's A Heartache

Total Eclipse Of The Heart
Don't Mess With My Man
Some Kinda Rush

The Girl All The Bad Guys Want
1985

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
No Matter What

Words

| Tried

What About Us

Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree
Demons

Real To Me

This Town Ain't Big Enough
Baby One More Time

Beat Goes On

Born To Make You Happy
Boys

Break The Ice

Can't Make You Love Me
Dear Diary

Do Somethin

Don't Go Knocking

Don't Let Me Be The Last To Know
Email My Heart

Everytime

From The Bottom Of My Broken Heart
Gimme More

Girl In The Mirror

| Can't Get No Satisfaction

| Love Rock & Roll

| Will Be There

I'm A Slave For You

I'm A Slave For You

I'm Not A Girl Not Yet A Woman
Lucky

My Prerogative

One Kiss From You

Oopsl!....I Did It Again
Overprotected

Somedai (I Will Understand)
Sometimes

blue media

event

101113
101114
101121
101125
101133
106411
101146
101151
101152
101154
101159
101161
101165
101167
101178
101177
100385
101198
101203
101212
101215
101227
101237
101239
101243
101245
101246
101247
101248
101249
101250
101251
101252
101253
101254
101255
100069
101257
101258
101259
101260
101261
101262
101263
101270
101264
101265
101076
101267
101268
101269
101272
100504
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Britney Spears Stronger
Britney Spears Toxic
Britney Spears What You See Is What You Get
Britney Spears When Your Eyes Say It
Britney Spears Where Are You Now
Britney Spears You Drive Me Crazy

Britney Spears Feat. Madonna
Bronski Beat

Brooks & Dunn
Brotherhood Of Man
Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Springsteen
Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams & Melanie C
Bucks Fizz

Busta Rhymes & Mariah Carey
Busted

Busted

Busted

Busted

Busted

Busted

Busted

Busted

Calvin Harris

Calvin Harris

Camille Jones vs Fedde Le
Grand

Candi Staton
Candice

Candice Alley

Carl Douglas
Carousel

Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters

Carrie Underground
Cascada

Me Against The Music
Small Town Boy

Only In America

Save Your Kisses For Me
Born In The USA

Dancing In The Dark
(Everything | Do) I Do It For You
Don't Give Up

Please Forgive Me
Summer Of '69

When You're Gone

Making Your Mind Up

| Know What You Want
3am

Air Hostess

Crashed The Wedding

She Wants To Be Me
Sleeping With The Light On
That's What | Go To School For
Who's David

You Said No

Acceptable In The 80's

The Girls

The Creeps

Young Hearts Run Free

Hello

Before You Go

Kung Fu Fighting

You'll Never Walk Alone

(They Long To Be) Close To You
Calling Occupants Of Interplanetary Craft
For All We Know

Goodbye To Love

Hurting Each Other

| Won't Last A Day Without You
Only Yesterday

Please Mr. Postman

Rainy Days And Mondays

Sing

Superstar

This Masquerade

Top Of The World

We've Only Just Begun
Yesterday Once More

Jesus Take The Wheel

What Hurts The Most

blue media

event

104293
101275
101276
101277
101278
101244
101279
101280
103860
101291
101300
101305
101329
105954
102016
101343
100560
101352
101378
101380
101381
101382
101383
101384
101385
101387
101389
101394
101395

101398
101401
104708
101403
101415
101435
101436
101437
101438
101439
101440
101441
101443
101444
101445
101446
103767
101450
101217
101453
101454
101455
101458
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Casey Donovan
Cat Empire
Cats
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Chad Kroeger
Charlie Daniels
Charlotte Church
Charlotte Church
Cher
Cher
Cher
Cher
Cher
Chic
Chic
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chico
Chris Brown
Chris Cornell
Chris De Burgh
Chris Rea
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aquilera
Christina Aquilera & Ricky
Martin
Christina Milan
Christina Milan
Christina Milian
Christine Aguilera
Cira feat. Petey Pablo
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Listen With Your Heart

No Longer There

Memory

Falling Into You

If Walls Could Talk

My Heart Will Go On

Think Twice

Hero

This Ain't No Rag, It's A Flag
Call My Name

Moodswings

Believe

If I Could Turn Back Time
Music's No Good Without You
Song For The Lonely

The Shoop Shoop Song (It's In His Kiss)
Good Times

Le Freak

All'l Care About

All That Jazz

Funny Honey

If You Leave Me Now

Me And My Baby

Mr. Cellophane

Razzle Dazzle

Chico Time

Run It

You Know My Name

Lady In Red

Drivin' Home For Christmas
Ain't No Other Man
Beautiful

Can't Hold Us Down

Come On Over (All | Want Is You)
Dirrty

Fighter

Genie In A Bottle

| Turn To You

Oh Mother

What A Girl Wants

The Voice Within

Nobody Wants To Be Lonely
AM-PM

Dip It Low

When You Look At Me
Hurt

Goodies

Mistletoe & Wine
Saviours Day

Summer Holiday

The Millennium Prayer
Travellin' Light

blue media

event

101459
101461
100670
101481
101482
101488
101497
102712
101520
101525
101527
101536
101543
101551
101548
101552
101559
101560
101562
101563
101568
101570
101572
101573
101575
101580
101593
101594
101596
101603
101610
101611
101613
101614
101615
101616
101617
101619
101621
101624
101623

106332
101627
101628
101630
104152
101657
101690
101696
101700
101703
101707
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Colbie Caillat
Cold Chisel
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coolio Feat. LV
Corinne Bailey Rae
Corinne Bailey Rae
Cosima DeVito
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Craig David Feat. Sting
Creed

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Crowded House
Crowded House
Crowded House
Crystal Gayle
Crystal Gayle

CSS

Culture Club
Culture Club
Cyndi Lauper
Cyndi Lauper
Cyndi Lauper
D-12

D-Side

D-Side

Daddy Cool

Daft Punk
Damage

Damien Leith
Damien Leith
Damien Rice
Daniel Beddingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield
Daniel Bedingfield

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Bubbly

Khe Sanh

Clocks

God Put A Smile Upon Your Face
In My Place

Rush Of Blood To The Head
Speed Of Sound

Talk

Yelliow

Gangsta's Paradise

I'd Like To

Put Your Records On

When The War Is Over

7 Days

Don't Love You No More
Hidden Agenda

Spanish

Unbelievable

Walking Away

World Filled With Love

Rise & Fall

Arms Wide Open

Proud Mary

Don't Dream It's Over

Don't Stop Now

It's Only Natural

Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue
Talking In Your Sleep

Lets Make Love (And listen To Death From
Above)

Do You Really Want To Hurt Me
Karma Chameleon

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Time After Time

True Colours

My Band

Invisible

Speechless

Eagle Rock

One More Time

So What If

22 Steps

Night Of My Life

9 Crimes

Nothing Hurts Like Love
Friday

Gotta Get Thru This

| Can't Read You

If I'm Not Made For You (If You're Not The One)
James Dean (I Wanna Know)
Never Gonna Leave Your Side
The Way

Wrap My Words Around You

blue media

event

101725
101733
101738
101741
101742
101743
101744
101745
101749
101776
101777
101778
101783
101788
101790
101792
101794
101795
101796
101798
101800
101818
101838
101870
101871
101875
101881
101882

101885
101889
101891
101902
101903
101904
101912
102366
102368
101914
101915
101918
101920
101922
101923
101936
101930
101931
101932
101933
101934
101935
102847
101938
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Daniel Powter
Daniel Powter
Danni Minogue
Dannii Minogue
Dannii Minogue & The Soul
Seekers
Darius
Darius
Darius
Darren Hayes
Darren Hayes
Daryl Worley
Dave Clark Five
David Ball
David Bowie
David Bowie
David Bowie & Bing Crosby
David Gray
David Gray
David Guetta
David Hasselhoff
David Jordan
David Sneddon
David Sneddon
DB Boulevard
Deacon Blue
Dean Geyer
Deep Blue Something
Deep Dish
Deep Purple
Deepest Blue
Def Leppard
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem
Delta Goodrem & Brian
McFadden
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
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Bad Day

Free Loop

Put The Needle On It
| Begin To Wonder

Perfection

Colour Blind

Incredible

Rushes

Insatiable

Strange Relationship

Have You Forgotten

Glad All Over

Riding With Private Malone
Jean Genie

Let's Dance

(Peace On Earth) Little Drummer Boy
One | Love

Please Forgive Me

Love Is Gone

Jump In My Car

Sun Goes Down

Don't Let Go

Stop Living The Lie

Point Of View

I'll Never Fall In Love Again
If You Don't Mean It
Breakfast At Tiffany's
Flasance

Smoke On The Water

Give It Away

Pour Some Sugar On Me
Believe Again

Born To Try (Dance Mix)

In This Life

Little Too Late

Lost Without You
Mistaken Identity

Not Me Not |

Out Of The Blue
Predictable

You Will Only Break My Heart

Almost Here

A Pain That I-M Used To
A Question Of Lust

A Question Of Time
Barrel Of A Gun
Dreaming Of Me

Enjoy The Silence
Everything Counts

It's No Good

Just Can't Get Enough

blue media

event

101944
101945
101949
101948

101950
101953
101955
101957
101959
101961
101964
101968
101981
101991
100051
102004
102019
101341
102022
102023
102025
102663
102031
100945
102046
102051
102080
102081
102084
102086
102091
102109
102111
102113
102115
102116
102117
102118
102119
102120
102122

102123
102129
102130
102131
102132
102133
102134
102135
102138
102139
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Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child
Destiny's Child

Dexy's Midnight Runners

Diana Ross
Diana Ross

Diana Ross & Lionel Richie

Dido

Dido

Dido

Dido

Dixie Chicks
Dixie Chicks
Dixie Ckicks

DJ Pied Piper
DJ Sammy

DJ Sammy

DJ Sammy

Doc Walker
Dolly Parton
Domenico Modugno
Domenico Modugno
Don McLean
Don Williams
Donna Summer
Doves

Dr Alban

Dr. Hook
Dream

Duffy

Duncan James

Duncan James & Keedie

Duran Duran
Duran Duran
Duran Duran
Dusty Springfield

Dusty Springfield & Pet Shop

Boys
Eagle Eye Cherry

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Master & Servant

Never Let Me Down Again
Only When | Lose Myself
People Are People
Personal Jesus

Policy Of Truth

Precious

Somebody

Useless

World In My Eyes

Cater2 U

Girl

Jumpin' Jumpin'

Lose My Breath

Say My Name

Soldier

Survivor

Come On Eileen

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
I'm Coming Out

Endless Love

All You Want

Hunter

Sand In My Shoe

White Flag

Not Ready To Make Nice
Wide Open Spaces
Travellin' Soldier

Do You Really Like It

Boys Of Summer

Heaven

Heaven (slow version)
Rocket Girl

9To5

Nel blu Dipinto Di blu(volare)
Piove (ciao ciao Bambina)
American Pie

| Recall A Gypsy Woman
Bad Girls

Black & White Town

It's My Life

When You're In Love With A Beautiful Woman
He Loves You Not

Mercy

Sooner Or Later

| Believe In My Heart
(Reach Up For The) Sunrise
Girls On Film

Wild Boys

| Only Want To Be With You

What Have | Done To Deserve This
Are You Still Having Fun

blue media

event

102140
102141
102142
102143
102144
102145
106295
102147
102148
102149
102158
102162
102166
102167
102168
102170
102163
102176
105135
102186
102199
102206
102209
102211
102213
102264
102268
102267
102274
102299
101337
102276
102282
102287
102295
102296
102305
102308
102313
102343
102344
102359
102362
102371
104518
102374
102386
102378
102393
102399

102409
102413
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Eagle Eye Cherry
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eamon
Eartha Kitt
Eddie Grant
Eddie Grant
Editord
Editors
Eiffel 65
Eiffel 65
El Canto Del Loco
Electric 6
Electric 6
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John & Kiki Dee
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
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Long Way Around

Best Of My Love

Desperado

Heartache Tonight

Hotel California

I Can't Tell You Why

Life In The Fast Lane

Lyin' Eyes

New Kid In Town

One Of These Nights

Peaceful Easy Feeling

Please Come Home For Christmas
Take It Easy

Take It To The Limit

Tequila Sunrise

Fuck It (I Don't Want You Back)
Santa Baby

Electric Avenue

Gimme Hope Joanna

An End Has A Start

Bullets

Blue (Da Ba Dee)

Move Your Body

Zapatillas

Danger High Voltage

Gay Bar

Don't Bring Me Down

Mr. Blue Sky

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Candle In The Wind

Crocodile Rock

Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me
I Want Love

Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds
Nikita

Original Sin

Sorry Seems to be the Hardest Word
The Circle Of Life

Your Song

Don't Go Breaking My Heart
All Shook Up

Always On My Mind

Blue Christmas

Blue Suede Shoes

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Can't Help Falling In Love
Heartbreak Hotel

Hound Dog

Jailhouse Rock

Love Me Tender

Moody Blue

Return To Sender

Silent Night

blue media

event

102415
107829
107831
107833
107834
107835
107838
107840
107841
107843
107844
101138
100033
107848
107849
102417
102428
102455
102457
102466
102467
102476
102477
102478
102497
102483
102731
102491
102509
102510
102512
102514
102519
102524
102527
103659
102538
102511
102545
102546
102557
102558
102563
102564
102566
100384
108941
102585
102595
102601
102603
102609
102612
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Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley Feat. JXL
Embrace
Embrace
Emelia
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Emma
Emma Bunton
Emma Bunton
Engelbert Humperdinck
England Boys
Enrique
Enrique Iglesias
Enrique Iglesias
Enrique Iglesias
Enrique Iglesias
Enrique Iglesias
Enrique Iglesias

Enrique Iglesias Feat. Kelis

Enrique-lglesias

Enya

Erasure

Eric Clapton

Eskimo Joe

Eskimo Joe

Estelle Ft Kanye West
Europe

Eurythmics
Evanescence
Evanescence
Evanescence
Evanescence

Eve Feat. Gwen Stefani
Evermore

Evita

Extreme

Faith Hill

Faith Hill

Faith Hill

Faithless Feat Dido
Fall Out Boy

Fall Out Boy

Fall Out Boy

Fantasia

Fast Food Rockers
Fatboy Slim & Macy Gray
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Suspicious Minds

The Wonder Of You

A Little Less Conversation
Gravity

Looking As You Are

Big Big World

Business

Just Lose It

Lose Yourself

My Name Is

Sing For The Moment

Stan

The Way | Am

Free Me

Maybe

We're Not Gonna Sleep Tonight
Winter Wonderland

Go England

Addicted

Bailamos

Do You Know (Ping Pong Song)
Escape

Hero

| Love To See You Cry

Maybe

Not In Love

Tired Of Being Sorry

May It Be (Fellowship Of The Ring)
Breathe

Layla (Unplugged)

Black Fingernails, Red Wine
Sarah

American Boy

The Final Countdown

Sweet Dreams (Are Made Of This)
Bring Me To Life

Call Me When You're Sober
Everybodys Fool

My Immortal

Let Me Blow Ya Mind

Light Surrounding You

Don't Cry For Me Argentina
More Than Words

Breathe

There You'll Be

This Kiss

One Step Too Far

The Take Over, The Breaks Over

This Ain't A Scene (It's An Arms Race)

Thnks Fr Th Mmrs

| Believe

The Fast Food Song
Demons

blue media

event

102616
102619
102629
102633
102634
102641
102643
102645
102647
102649
102707
102651
102652
102655
102714
102659
102702
102703
102708
102709
102710
102711
105057
102713
102657
102717
102716
102719
104480
102744
102756
102757
102759
102772
102779
102788
102793
102789
102792
102794
102797
102801
102804
100984
102826
102827
102835
102839
102840
102842
105037
102848
102860
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Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters

Foreigner

Foster & Allen

Foster & Allen

Foster & Allen
Foundations Of Wayne
Fragma

Fragma

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra & Nancy Sinatra
Frankee

Frankie Avalon

Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Frankie Miller

Frankie Valli

Franz Ferdinand

Franz Ferdinand
Freemasons ft Bailey Tzuke
Freemasons Ft. Siedah
Garrett

Funky Town

Gabrielle

Gabrielle

Gabrielle

Gabrielle Cilmi

Gareth Gates

blue media
event www.karaoke-verleih.com
Feeder Buck Rogers
Fefe Dobson Everything
Feist 1234
Fergie Big Girls Don't Cry
Fergie Fergalicious
Fergie Here | Come
Filo And Perry Ft. Eric Lumiere Anthem
Filter Best Thing
Five Let's Dance
Flip & Fill ft Kelly Liorenna True Love Never Dies
Flo Rida Feat. T-Pain Low
Foo Fighters Best Of You

Cheer Up Boys (Your Makeup Is Running)
Long Road To Ruin

My Hero

The Pretender

| Want To Know What Love Is

A Bunch Of Thyme

I'll Take You Home Again Kathleen
Maggie

Stacey's Mom

Toca's Miracle

You Are Alive

Come Fly With Me

Girl From Ipanema

High Hopes

| Get A Kick Out Of You

I've Got You Under My Skin

Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow!
Let's Face The Music And Dance
My Way

New York New York

Strangers In The Night

That's Life

The Lady Is A Tramp

Something Stupid

F.U.R.B. (Fuck U Right Back)
Beauty School Dropout

Relax

The Power Of Love

Darlin'

Grease

Do You Want To

Take Me Out

Uninvited

Rain Down Love
Lipps Inc
Dreams

Out Of Reach
Should | Stay
Sweet About Me
Anyone Of Us

blue media

event

102868
105158
102872
102874
102876
102878
102883
102885
101993
102917
102918
102924
102926
102929
102931
102933
102940
102946
102948
102949
102950
102968
102969
102981
102989
102991
102993
102999
103002
106069
102604
103012
103020
103024
103025
105480
103037
103038
103041
103602
103053
103055
103078
103082
103099

103100
104725
102899
103120
103122
103110
103138
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Gareth Gates
Gareth Gates
Gareth Gates feat. The
Kumars
Garth Brooks
Gary Glitter
Gary Glitter
Gene Autry
Generic Version
Generic Version
Genesis
George
George McCrae
George Michael
George Michael
George Michael
George Michael
George Michael
George Michael & Aretha
Franklin
Geri Halliwell
Geri Halliwell
Geri Halliwell
Gerry & The Pacemakers
Gia Farrell
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Girls Aloud
Glenn Frey
Gloria Gaynor
Gnarls Barkley
Gnarls Barkley
Good Charlotte
Gorillaz
Green Day
Green Day
Green Day
Gretchen Wilson
Grinspoon
Guns N' Roses
Guns N' Roses
Gwen Stefani
Gwen Stefani
Gwen Stefani
Gwen Stefani feat. Akon
Gwen Stefani Feat. Eve
Hear'Say
Heart
Heart
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Say It Isn't So
Suspicious Minds

Spirit In The Sky

Friends In Low Places

Another Rock And Roll Christmas
I'm The Leader Of The Gang (I Am)
Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer
Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow
Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree
Invisible Touch

Specials Ones

Rock Your Baby

Amazing

Careless Whisper

Faith

Round Here

This Is Not Real Love

I Knew You Were Waiting
Calling

Mi Chico Latino

Scream If You Wanna Go Faster
You'll Never Walk Alone

Hit Me Up

Biology

Life Got Cold

Love Machine

Sexy No No No

Show

Something Kinda Ooh
Sound Of The Underground
The Heat Is On

I Will Survive

Crazy

Smiley Faces

Girls & Boys

Feel Good Inc

American Idiot

Boulevard Of Broken Dreams
Wake Me Up When September Ends
Redneck Woman

Just Ace

Paradise City

Sweet Child O' Mine

Cool

Hollaback Girl

Wind It Up

The Sweet Escape

Rich Girl

Everybody

Crazy on You

Magic Man

blue media

event

103139
103142

105662
103147
103157
103161
103179
103193
105228
103198
103208
103230
100247
103234
103236
103248
103258

103256
103264
103268
103270
103276
103281
103292
103297
103299
103301
103306
103303
103304
103326
103355
100162
103360
101009
103390
103401
103403
103407
103408
103409
103418
103421
103433
103434
103439
103440
103441
103506
103521
103522
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Heart
Heart
Heatwave
Hello
Herman's Hermits
Holly Valance
Holly Valance
Hoobastank
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Huey Lewis And The News
lan Van Dahl
Infernal
Inner Circle
INXS
INXS
INXS
Irene Cara
Irene Cara
Irish Rovers
Irish Traditional
Iron Maiden
Iron Maiden
Iron Maiden
Jamelia
James Blunt
Janet Jackson
Janet Jackson
Janet Jackson
Janet Jackson And Nelly
Jay z
Jay-Z
Jeff Beck
Jem
Jem
Jem
Jenifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Paige
Jeremih Feat. 50 Cent
Jessica Simpson
Jessica Simpson
Jessica Simpson
Jesus Christ Superstar
Jet
Jimmy Barnes
Jimmy Boyd
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Never

Stranded

Boogie Nights

New York Groove

I'm Into Something Good
Down Boy

Kiss Kiss

The Reason

Emma

Everyone's A Winner

No Doubt About It

You Sexy Thing

The Power Of Love

Reason

From Paris To Berlin

Sweat (A La La La La Long)
Need You Tonight (Video 1)
Need You Tonight (Video 2)
Never Tear Us Apart

Fame

Flasance What A Feeling
Whiskey In The Jar

If We Only Had Ireland Over Here
Can | Play With Madness
Different World

Evil That Men Do
Superstar

You're Beautiful

Doesn't Really Matter

Just A Little While
Someone To Call My Lover
Call On Me

Girls Girls Girls

Hard Knock Life

Hi Ho Silver Lining

I Wish

Just A Ride

They

Jenny From The Block

Ain't It Funny

Get Right

I'm Glad

Lets Get Loud

Play

Crush

Down On Me (Clean)
Irresistible

These Boots Are Made For Walking
With You

I Don't Know How To Love Him
Are You Gonna Be My Girl
Working Class Man

| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus

blue media

event

103523
103524
103529
103540
103548
103564
103565
101495
103583
103584
103585
103586
101504
103623
103640
103643
103656
103656
103657
100446
103663
103665
108616
103704
103705
103706
101449
103782
103827
103831
103832
103837
105414
103868
103877
103890
103888
103889
103904
103892
103897
103901
103905
103907
103910
100415
103927
103928
103929
103931
103932
103985
103987
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Jimmy Cliff
Joan Jett & The Blackhearts
Joan Osborne
Joe Dolce
John Denver
John Farnham
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon & Yoko Ono
John Paul Young
John Travolta
John Travolta
John Travolta & Olivia
Newton-John
John Travolta & Olivia
Newton-John
Johnny Cash
Johnny Mathis
Johnny Mathis
Johnny Mathis
Johnny Mathis
Jolo
Joseph & The Amazing
Technicolour Dreamcoat
Joss Stone
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake Beyonce
Kaiser Chiefs
Kate Bush
Kate Bush
Kate Winslet
Katie Melua
Katie Melua
Katie Melua
Katrina & The Waves
KC & The Sunshine Band
KC & The Sunshine Band
Keith Urban
Kelis
Kelly Clarkson
Kelly Clarkson
Kelly Osbourne
Kelly Rowland
Kenny Loggins
Kenny Rogers
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| Can See Clearly Now

| Love Rock & Roll

One Of Us

Shaddap You Face
Annie's Song

You're The Voice

(Just Like) Starting Over
Give Peace A Chance
Imagine

Mother

Stand By Me

Woman

Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
Love Is In The Air
Greased Lightning
Sandy

Summer Nights

You're The One That | Want

| Walk The Line

A Certain Smile

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
What Will Mary Say

When A Child Is Born

Leave (Get Out)

Any Dream Will Do
Right To Be Wrong
Cry Me A River

Like I Love You

Rock Your Body
SexyBack

What Goes Around
Until The End Of Time
Ruby

Babooshka

King Of The Mountain
What If

Call Off The Search
Closest Thing To Crazy
Crawling Up A Hill
Walking On Sunshine
Please Don't Go
That's The Way (I Like It)
You'll Think Of Me
Trick Me

Because Of You
Breakaway

Papa Don't Preach
Stole

Footloose

The Gambler

blue media

event

103996
104026
104027
104047
104073
104100
104106
104110
104112
104116
105692
105600
104123
104130
104133
104134

105738

105739
104153
104173
104177
104186
104187
104215

104227
104230
104033
104271
104274
104278
104277
104279
107986
104309
104312
104323
104327
104328
104329
104333
104340
104342
104351
104359
100061
104368
104382
104383
104396
104407
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Kenny Rogers & Dolly Parton
Kim Wilde

Kim Wilde & Mel Smith
Kiss

Kiss

Kool & The Gang
Kraftwork

Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue & Jason
Donovan

Lady & The Tramp
Las Ketchup
Laura Branagan
Laura Branagan
LeAnn Rimes
Leann Rimes
Leann Rimes
LeAnn Rimes
LeAnn Rimes
LeAnn Rimes & Ronan Keating
Led Zeppelin
Lee Ryan

Lemar

Lemar

Lemar

Lemar

Lemar

Lemar

Lemar

Leo Sayer

Leona Lewis
Leona Lewis
Leona Lewis

Les Miserables
Les Miserables
Liberty X

Islands In The Stream
You Keep Me Hangin' On

Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree

| Was Made For Lovin' You
Rock And Roll All Nite
Celebration

Model

(Can't Start) Giving You Up
Better The Devil You Know

Can't Get You Out Of My Head (Video 1)
Can't Get You Out Of My Head (Video 2)

Come Into My World
Confide In Me

Fever

Hand On Your Heart
| Believe In You

| Should Be So Lucky
In Your Eyes

Love At First Sight
Please Stay

Red Blooded Woman
Slow

Spinning Around
The Loco-Motion
What Do | Have To Do

Especially For You

He's A Tramp

The Ketchup Song
Gloria

Self Control

Blue

Can't Fight The Moonlight
How Do | Live

I Need You

Life Goes On

Last Thing On My Mind
Stairway To Heaven
Army of Lovers

50

Another Day

Dance With U

Don't Give Up

If There's Any Justice
No Pressure

Time To Grow

You Make Me Feel Like Dancing

A Moment Like This
Better In Time
Bleeding Love

Bring Him Home

On My Own

Got To Have Your Love

blue media

event

102292
104430
103194
104444
104446
104449
104459
104477
107231
104481
104481
104483
104484
104485
104487
104488
104489
103210
104493
104495
104497
104498
104499
104502
104503

104504
104513
104520
104524
104526
104540
104541
104544
100326
104547
107238
104566
104574
104577
104578
104579
104580
104581
104583
104585
103412
104364
104605
104606
104607
104608
104628

30



blue media
event

Liberty X
Lighthouse Family
Lily Allen
Linda Ronstadt
Linda Ronstadt & James
Ingram
Lindsay Lohan
Linkin Park
Linkin Park
Lionel Richie
Lionel Richie & Enrique
Iglesias
Lionel Richie With USA For
Africa
Liza Minnelli
LL Cool J
Lobo
London Beat
Lonestar
Los Bravos
Los Del Rio
Los Lobos
Lou Bega
Louis Armstrong
Lovin' Spoonful
Lovin' Spoonful
Lovin' Spoonful
Lulu
Lutricia McNeal
M C Hammer
Macy Gray
Madness
Madness
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Manfred Mann
Manic Street Preachers
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Just A Little
High
Smile
Blue Bayou

Somewhere Out There
Confessions Of A Broken Heart
Shadow Of The Day

What I've Done

Hello

To Love A Woman

We Are The World

New York New York

Ain't Nobody

Me And You And A Dog Named Boo
I've Been Thinking About You
Amazed

Black Is Black

Macarena

La Bamba

Mambo No. 5

What A Wonderful World
Darling Be Home Soon

Do You Believe In Magic
Welcome Back

Shout

Ain't That Just The Way

U Can't Touch This

I Try

It Must Be Love

Our House

American Life

Beautiful Stranger
Borderline

Deeper And Deeper

Don't Cry For Me Argentina (SF)
Express Yourself

Frozen

Holiday

Hollywood

Hung Up

La Isla Bonita

Like A Prayer

Like A Virgin

Lucky Star

Material Girl

Santa Baby

Take A Bow

This Used To Be My Playground
Pretty Flamingo

Motorcycle Emptiness

blue media

event

104632
103779
104002
104896

104677
104683
104696
104698
101402

104723

104724
104766
104769
104775
104786
104788
104809
104810
104811
101071
104833
104851
104854
104856
103710
104891
105191
104914
104933
104938
104943
104945
104946
104949
104951
104956
104958
103405
104962
104963
104969
104923
104971
104972
104973
104981
104984
104985
105008
105020
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Marc Bolan & T Rex Metal Guru 105031
Mariah Carey Against All Odds 105046
Mariah Carey All'l Want For Christmas Is You 105047
Mariah Carey Don't Forget About Us 105052
Mariah Carey Hero 101506
Mariah Carey We Belong Together 105075
Mariah Carey & Whitney
Houston When You Believe 104603
Mario Let Me Love You 105092
Mario Winans I Don't Wanna Know 105093
Maroon 5 Harder to Breathe 105106
Maroon 5 Makes Me Wonder 105107
Maroon 5 Must Get Out 105108
Maroon 5 She Will Be Loved 105109
Maroon 5 Sunday Morning 105110
Maroon 5 This Love 104549
Maroon 5 Wake Up Call 105112
Maroon 5 Won't Go Home Without You 105113
Mary J Blige & U2 One 101815
McFly I'll Be OK 105198
Meat Loaf Paradise By The Dashboard Light 105219
Mel C | Turn To You 105241
Men At Work Down Under (Video 1) 105256
Men At Work Down Under (Video 2) 105256
Mental As Anything Live It Up 105260
Metalica Nothing Else Matters 105275
Metallica Enter Sandman 105273
Metallica Master of Puppets 105274
Metallica One 103513
Metallica The Unforgiven 105277
Michael Andrews Feat. Gary
Jules Mad World 105281
Michael Jackson Beat It 105305
Michael Jackson Billie Jean 105306
Michael Jackson Earthsong 105311
Michael Jackson One More Chance 105314
Michael Jackson Thriller 105319
Michael Jackson You Are Not Alone 105320
Michael Jackson You Rock My World 105321
Michael Jackson & Paul
McCartney The Girl Is Mine 105322
Michelle Branch Everywhere 102901
Michelle Branch Feat. Santana The Game Of Love 105326
Midnight Oil Beds Are Burning 105336
Mika Grace Kelly 105344
Mike Oldfield Moonlight Shadow 105352
Milli Vanilli Girl You Know It's True 105355
Missy Elliot Work It 105361
Missy Elliott 12 Step 101656
Monsters Inc. If I Didn't Have You 105384
Motley Crue Girls Girls Girls 103867
Motorhead Iron Fist 105422
Motorhead Jailbait 105423
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Motorhead

Mott The Hoople

Moulin Rouge

Moulin Rouge

Moulin Rouge

Moulin Rouge

Moulin Rouge

Moulin Rouge

Mr. President

Ms. Dynamite

Mud

Mud

Mungo Jerry

Muse

My Chemical Romance

N Sync

N Sync

N Sync

N Sync

N Sync

N Sync

N Sync

N-Dubz

Nacha Pop

Nat King Cole

Natalie Imbruglia

Natalie Imbruglia

Natalie Imbruglia

Natasha Bedingfield

Nazareth

Nazareth

Nazereth

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Diamond

Neil Sedaka

Neil Young

Nelly

Nelly

Nelly

Nelly Feat. Jaheim

Nelly feat. Justin Timberlake

Nelly Feat. Kelly Rowland

Nelly Feat. Tim McGraw

Nelly Furtado

Nelly Furtado

Nelly Furtado

Nelly Furtado

www.karaoke-verleih.com

The Ace Of Spades

All The Young Dudes

Come What May

Lady Marmalade

Nature Boy

One Day I'll Fly Away
Rhythm Of The Night

Your Song

Coco Jamboo
Dy-Na-Mi-Tee

Lonely This Christmas
Tiger Feet

In The Summertime
Supermassive Black Hole
Welcome To The Black Parade
Bye Bye Bye

Il Never Stop

It's Gonna Be Me

No Strings Attached

Pop

Tearin' Up My Heart

That's When I'll Stop Loving You
Morning Star

La Chica De Ayer

The Christmas Song (Chestnuts)
Counting Down The Days
Shiver

Torn

Unwritten

Bad Bad Boy

Broken Down Angel

Love Hurts

Cracklin' Rosie

Desiree

Girl You'll Be A Woman Soon
Hello Again

I Am. | Said

September Morn

Song Sung Blue

Sweet Caroline

Happy Birtay Sweet Sixteen
Heart Of Gold

Grillz

Hot In Herre

N Dey Say

My Place

Work It

Dilemma

Over And Over

All Good Things Come To An End
Do It

Forca

I'm Like A Bird

blue media

event

105424
105425
105428
101626
105431
105432
101781
102770
105441
105443
105331
105451
105452
105460
105470
100005
100008
100009
100010
100011
100012
100013
102480
105478
105489
105511
105512
105515
105524
105525
105526
105527
105534
105536
105538
105541
105543
105553
105556
105559
105566
105573
105574
105575
105576
105579
105580
105581
105577
105582
105583
105584
105585
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Nelly Furtado
Nelly Furtado
Nick Straker Band
Nickelback
Nickelback
Nicole & Natalie Appleton
Nirvana
No Doubt
No Doubt
No Mercy
No Mercy
Norah Jones
Norah Jones
Notorious Big & Friends
NSync Feat. Nelly
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Offspring
Offspring
Oliver & Company
Olivia Newton John
Olivia Newton John & John
Travolta
One Republic
Outkast
Outkast
Ozzy Osbourne
Ozzy Osbourne & Kelly
Osbourne
PInk
Parajso
Pasion De Gavilanes
Patsy Cline
Paul de Leeuw
Paul McCartney
Peabo Bryson & Regina Bell
Pearl Jam
Pereza
Perry Como
Peter Andre
Peter Gabriel
Phantom Of The Opera
Phantom Of The Opera
Pharrell Feat. Gwen Stefani
Phil Spector
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Maneater

Promiscuous

A Walk In The Park

How You Remind Me
Rockstar

Fantasy

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Don't Speak

Hey Baby

Please Don't Go

Where Do You Go

Come Away With Me
Don't Know Why

Nasty Girl

Girlfriend

Champagne Supernova
Don't Look Back in Anger
Half The World Away

It's Getting Better (Man!)
Sunday Morning Call
Wonderwall

Pretty Fly For A White Guy
The Kids Aren't Alright
Why Should | Worry
Hopelessly Devoted To You

We Go Together
Stop & Stare
Hey Ya

Roses

Dreamer

Changes

Lady Marmalade

ParaTi

Quien Es Ese Hombre
Crazy

Vlieg Met me Mee
Wonderful Christmastime
A Whole New World (Aladdin's Theme)
Jeremy

Princesas

| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
Mysterious Girl
Sledgehammer

All | Ask Of You

Music Of The Night

Can | Have It Like That
Winter Wonderland

Dear Mr President

Family Portrait

Get The Party Started
Just Like A Pill

blue media

event

103456
105590
105620
105622
105624
105056
105643
105647
102273
105653
105654
105657
105658
105664
100798
105671
105674
105677
105679
105695
105699
105715
105712
105725
105730

104135
105750
105784
105787
100703

101984
105430
105802
105806
103358
105851
105872
100216
105911
105919
105925
105949
105953
105973
108091
105977
105997
106008
106010
106011
106013
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Pink Last To Know
Pink Most Girls
Pink Who Knew
Pink Feat. William Orbit Feel Good Time
Pink Floyd Another Brick In The Wall
Pino D'Angio Ma Quale Idea
Pistones El Pistolero
Poison Every Rose Has Its Thorn
Pulp Common People
Pulp Disco 2000
Pulp Do You Remember The First Time
Pussy Cat Dolls Ft Snoop Dogg Buttons
Queen Another One Bites The Dust
Queen Bicycle Race
Queen Bohemian Rhapsody
Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Queen Don't Stop Me Now
Queen | Want To Break Free
Queen I'm Going Slightly Mad
Queen Killer Queen
Queen Radio Ga Ga
Queen Somebody To Love
Queen Thank God It's Christmas
Queen The Show Must Go On
Queen Under Pressure
Queen We Are The Champions
Queen We Will Rock You
R Kelly Happy People
R Kelly | Believe | Can Fly
R Kelly Ignition
R Kelly The World's Greatest
R.E.M. Losing My Religion
Radiohead Creep
Radiohead Karma Police
Radiohead Paranoid Android

Randy Newman

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Richard X Vs Liberty X
Rick Astley

Ricky Martin

Ricky Nelson

Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna Ft Ne-Yo

Rita Coolidge

Riva Feat. Dannii Minogue

| Love To See You Smile
By The Way

Snow (Hey Oh)
Californication

Can't Stop

Scar Tissue

Being Nobody

Never Gonna Give You Up
Livin' La Vida Loca

Hello Mary Lou

Don't Stop The Music

Pon De Replay

S.0.S.

Umbrella

Unfaithful

Hate That | Love You

I'd Rather Leave While I'm In Love
Who Do You Love Now

blue media

event

106014
106016
106022
106024
106025
106043
106046
106060
106118
106119
106120
106131
106136
106137
106138
102410
106141
106144
106145
106148
106151
103881
106155
104599
102002
106160
102891
106197
106166
106169
106173
106186
106210
106212
106215
108596
106260
106278
106261
106262
106271
106315
106319
106329
101827
106360
106361
100104
106365
106366
106367
106371
106373
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Rob Thomas

Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams

Robbie Williams & Kylie

Minogue

Robbie Williams & Nicole

Kidman
Robert Palmer
Robson & Jerome
Rod Stewart
Rod Stewart
Roger Miller
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones
Ronan Keating
Ronan Keating
Ronan Tynan
Rose Royce
Roxette
Roxette

Roxy Music
Roy Orbison

S Club
SClub7
SClub7
SClub7
SClub7
SClub7
SClub7

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Lonely No More
Advertising Space

Ain't That A Kick In The Head
Angels

Beyond The Sea

Come Undone

Feel

Freedom

Have You Met Miss Jones
It Was A Very Good Year
Let Me Entertain You
Mack The Knife

Me And My Monkey
Millennium
Misunderstood

Mr. Bojangles

Nan's Song

No Regrets

Old Before | Die

Radio

Rock DJ

Sexed Up

She's The One

Sin Sin Sin

Something Beautiful
Supreme

Kids

Something Stupid

Addicted To Love

| Believe

Have | Told You Lately
Maggie May

King Of The Road

Angie

Brown Sugar

It's All Over Now

If Tomorrow Never Comes
When You Say Nothing At All
Too Ra Loo Ra Loo Ra (That's An Irish Lullaby)
Car Wash

It Must Have Been Love

The Look

Love Is The Drug

Oh Pretty Woman

Say Goodbye

Bring It All Back

Don't Stop Moving

Have You Ever

Never Had A Dream Come True
Reach

S Club Party

blue media

event

106380
106384
106385
104091
101079
102377
106393
106255
106395
102997
106404
101085
106409
106410
101135
106412
106413
106414
106415
106417
106419
106421
106423
106424
106426
106429

106434

103036
108456
102845
106469
106473
106489
106507
106511
106518
103148
101202
106556
101625
106581
106584
106588
106605
106629
106631
106632
106633
106635
103350
106637
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SClub 7
Samantha Mumba
Sampson, Daz

Sandi Thom
Santana Feat. Rob Thomas
Sarah Mclachan
Savage Garden
Say You Say Me
Scissor Sisters
Scorpions

Sean Paul

Sha Na Na

Sha Na Na
Shakira

Shakira

Shakira

Shakira Feat. Wyclef Jean
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shayne Ward
Sheryl Crow
Shirley Bassey
Simon & Garfunkel
Simple Minds
Sinead O'Connor
Sister Sledge
Sixpence None The Richer
Slade

Slade

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Smokie

Snow Patrol

Soft Cell

www.karaoke-verleih.com

You
I'm Right Here
Teenage Life

| Wish | Was A Punk Rocker (With Flowers In

My Hair)

Smooth

Angel

Truly Madly Deeply

Lionel Richie

| Don't Feel Like Dancin'

Wind Of Change

Get Busy

Born To Hand Jive

Tears On My Pillow

Don't Bother

Underneath Your Clothes
Whenever Wherever

Hips Don't Lie

Don't

Don't Be Stupid (You Know | Love You)
Forever & For Always

From This Moment On

I'm Gonna Getcha Good

Ka-Ching

Man! | Feel Like A Woman

She's Not Just A Pretty Face

That Don't Impress Me Much
You're Still The One (Video 1)
You're Still The One (Video 2)

No Promises

All'l Wanna Do

Big Spender

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Don't You (Forget About Me)
Nothing Compares 2 U

We Are Family

Kiss Me

Cum On Feel The Noize

Merry Xmas Everybody

Don't Play Your Rock 'N' Roll To Me
For A Few Dollars More

If You Think You Know How To Love Me
Il Meet You At Midnight

It's Your Life

Lay Back In The Arms Of Someone
Living Next Door To Alice

Mexican Girl

Needles & Pins

Oh Carol

Something's Been Making Me Blue
Wild Wild Angels

Chasing Cars

Tainted Love

blue media

event

105038
106686
102039

106697
106710
106464
106732
104717
106742
108177
106762
106775
104195
106793
106795
106796
106798
102572
106810
106811
106812
106816
106818
106820
106823
106826
106831
106831
106851
100343
106883
103503
106969
106986
107003
107005
107016
107019
107039
107040
107041
107042
107043
107044
107045
107046
107047
105570
107050
107051
107066
105089
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Spandau Ballet
Spencer Davis Group
Spice Girls

Spice Girls
Spiderbait

Standard Irish
Stardust

Starlight Express
Starship

Status Quo

Stef Bos
Steppenwolf

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps
Stereophonics
Stereophonics
Steve Harley & Cockney Rebel
Stevie Wonder
Stiltskin

Stockard Channing
Stockard Channing
Stretch

Sugababes
Sugababes
Sugababes

Summer Magic
Survivor

Suzi Quatro

Suzi Quatro & Chris Norman
t.AT.u.

T'Pau

Take That

Take That

Take That

Tammy Wynette
Tears For Fears
Terry Jacks

The All Seeing |

The Animals

The Bangles

The Beach Boys
The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Black Eyed Peas
The Black Eyed Peas
The Black Eyed Peas

Gold

Keep On Running

2 Become 1

Wannabe

Black Betty

When Irish Eyes Are Smiling
My Coo Ca Choo

Light at the End of the Tunnel
Nothing's Gonna Stop Us Now
Whatever You Want

Papa

Born To Be Wild

Better Best Forgotten

Chain Reaction

It's The Way You Make Me Feel
Last Thing On My Mind

The Way You Make Me Feel
Tragedy

Words Are Not Enough
Dakota

Superman

Make Me Smile (Come Up And See Me)
I Just Called To Say | Love You
Inside

Look At Me I'm Sandra Dee
There Are Worst Things | Could Do
Why Did You Do It

Hole In The Head

Round Round

Stronger

Ugly Bug Ball

Eye Of The Tiger

Can The Can

Stumblin' In

All The Things She Said

China In Your Hand

Back For Good

Patience

Shine

Stand By Your Man
Everybody Wants To Rule The World
Seasons In The Sun

First Man In Space

The House of the Rising Sun
Manic Monday

Surfin' USA

| Saw Her Standing There

Let It Be

She Loves You

Twist & Shout

Don't Lie

My Humps

Shut Up

blue media

event

103852
107134
107136
107149
106221
108651
100318
107183
107193
101629
107221
107227
107230
102183
107237
104550
105317
107653
107249
107250
102893
107272
107304
107328
107341
107342
107355
107371
107377
101274
107399
104571
107420
107425
107439
108599
107446
103419
101166
107472
107488
107516
100304
107542
107553
107570
107596
107603
107620
107625
100913
100916
100918
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The Black Eyed Peas
The Bluebells
The Blues Brothers
The Calling
The Cars
The Cheeky Girls
The Choirboys
The Clash
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commitments
The Commodores
The Corrs
The Crystals
The Cure
The Darkness
The Divinyls
The Divinyls
The Drifters
The Elgins
The Everly Brothers
The Farm
The Foundations
The Fureys & Davey Arthur
The George Baker Selection
The George Baker Selection
The Hoodoo Guns
The Hues Corporation
The Human League
The Jackson 5
The Kids
The Killers
The Killers
The Mamas & The Papas
The Mavericks
The Monkees
The O'Jays
The Pogues
The Pogues
The Pointer Sisters
The Proclaimers

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Where Is The Love

Young At Heart

Everybody Needs Somebody To Love
Wherever You Will Go

Drive

Hooray Hooray (It's A Cheeky Holiday)
Run To Paradise

Should | Stay Or Should | Go
Bye Bye Baby

Dark End Of The Street
Destination Anywhere

Do Right Woman, Do Right Man
Hard To Handle

| Can't Stand The Rain

In The Midnight Hour

Mr. Pitiful

Mustang Sally

Never Loved A Man

Slip Away

Take Me To The River

Treat Her Right

Try A Little Tenderness

Three Times A Lady

Breathless

Da Doo Ron Ron

Friday I'm In Love

Love Is Only A Feeling

| Touch Myself

Pleasure & Pain

Under The Boardwalk

Heaven Must Have Sent You
Bye Bye Love

All Together Now (DJ Spoony Remix 2004)
Build Me Up Buttercup

When You Were Sweet Sixteen
Paloma Blanca

Paloma Blanca

What's My Scene

Rock The Boat

Don't You Want Me

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Hun Er Forelsket | Laerer'n
Somebody Told Me

When You Were Young
Monday Monday

Dance The Night Away
Daydream Believer

Love Train

Dirty Old Town

Fairytale Of New York

I'm So Excited

I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)

blue media

event

100919
103032
107663
107684
103638
107697
107699
107707
100698
107712
107713
107714
105767
107716
107717
107718
107719
107720
107722
107723
107724
105776
107733
103916
107759
107763
107775
107783
107784
100760
101157
106931
102278
107893
101980
107912
107912
103578
107953
107954
101636
107987
107997
107998
103511
108049
108063
108085
108106
108107
108110
108136
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The Pussycat Dolls Feat. Busta
Rhymes

The Rasmus

The Real Thing

The Rembrandts

The Righteous Brothers
The Righteous Brothers
The Rocky Horror Picture
Show

The Ronettes

The Screaming Jets
The Searchers

The Shirelles

The Sound Of Music
The Supremes

The Sweet

The Trammps

The Troggs

The Village People

The Weather Girls
Tigger The Movie
Timbaland Feat. N. Furtado &
J. Timberlake

Tina Charles

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones & Cerys Matthews
Tom Jones & Mousse T
Toni Basil

Toni Braxton

Tony Christie

Toy Story

Don't Cha

In The Shadows

You To Me Are Everything

I'll Be There For You
Unchained Melody

You've Lost That Loving Feeling

Time Warp

Frosty The Snowman

Better

When You Walk In The Room
Will You Love Me Tomorrow
The Sound Of Music

Baby Love

Ballroom Blitz

Disco Inferno

Wild Thing

Y.M.C.A.

It's Raining Men

Your Heart Will Lead You Home

Give It To Me

| Love To Love

Better Be Good To Me

I Don't Wanna Fight No More
I Don't Wanna lose You

Let's Stay Together

Nutbush City Limits

Private Dancer

River Deep Mountain High
Steamy Windows

The Best

Typical Male

We Don't Need Another Hero
What's Love Got To Do With It
Daughter Of Darkness
Delilah

Green Green Grass Of Home
Help Yourself

I'll Never Fall In Love Again
It's Not Unusual

Kiss

Love Me Tonight

She's A Lady

What's New Pussycat

With These Hands

Baby It's Cold Outside

Sex Bomb

Mickey

Unbreak My Heart

Is This The Way To Amarillo
You've Got A Friend In Me

blue media

event

106130
108148
108151
101126
103143
108160

108169
101634
108178
107213
108204
108215
102204
108262
108301
107926
108343
103265
108427

108435
108454
108457
108459
103345
100193
108462
108465
108467
108468
108469
108471
108473
108474
108486
108487
108490
108491
101091
106068
108499
108501
108506
108510
106900
108515
108516
104784
108556
108572
108595
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Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Train
u2
u2
u2
UB40
UB40
UB40
UB40 & Chrissie Hynde
Usher
Usher
Usher
Van Halen
Van Morrison
Vanessa Carlton
Vanessa Carlton
Wayne Fontana & The
Mindbenders
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Wet Wet Wet
WHAM!
Wham!
Wheatus
Whigfield
Whitesnake
Whitney Houston
Wild Cherry
Will Young
Wings
Wizzard
Wyclef Jean
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Auld Lang Syne

Away In A Manger

Danny Boy

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Jingle Bells

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Sleigh Ride

The Irish Rover

The Twelve Days Of Christmas
Drops Of Jupiter

Sometimes You Can't Make It On Your Own

The Sweetest Thing
Vertigo

Can't Help Falling In Love (With You)
Red Red Wine

Swing Low Sweet Chariot
| Got You Babe

Caught Up

Confessions Pt. 2

Yeah!

Jump

Brown Eyed Girl

A Thousand Miles
Ordinary Day

Game Of Love

Bop Bop Baby

Flying Without Wings

Fool Again

If I Let You Go

Mandy

Miss You Nights

My Love

Queen Of My Heart

Swear It Again

Tonight

Unbreakable

Uptown Girl

When You're Looking Like That
World Of Our Own

You Raise Me Up

Love Is All Around

Last Christmas

Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go
Teenage Dirtbag

Saturday Night

Here | Go Again

I Will Always Love You

Play That Funky Music

Light My Fire

Mull Of Kintyre

| Wish It Could Be Christmas Every Day
Gone Till November

blue media

event

108605
106109
107171
106110
106112
103760
101447
108108
108646
108660
108714
108721
108724
108733
105552
102746
107081
108777
108778
108781
104461
108799
108803
108804

108845
108874
106065
108876
108882
100669
101689
104273
108888
108891
102001
108894
108895
108898
108899
108900
108911
108922
106073
108926
101735
105091
108948
108974
106070
109024
109031
109046
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XTM & DJ Chucky

www.karaoke-verleih.com
Fly On The Wings Of Love

blue media
event

109060
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Englische Songs sortiert nach Titel

(Can't Start) Giving You Up
(Everything | Do) | Do It For You

(I've Had) The Time Of My Life

(Just Like) Starting Over

(Peace On Earth) Little Drummer Boy
(Reach Up For The) Sunrise

(They Long To Be) Close To You

(You Make Me Feel Like) A Natural Woman

12 Step

1 Thing

1234

1985

2 Become 1

21 Questions

22 Steps

3am

50

7 Days

9 Crimes

9To5

A Bunch Of Thyme

A Certain Smile

A Little Less Conversation
A Moment Like This

A Pain That I-M Used To
A Question Of Lust

A Question Of Time

A Thousand Miles

A Walk In The Park

A Whole New World (Aladdin's Theme)
A Woman's Worth
Acceptable In The 80's
Achy Breaky Heart
Addicted

Addicted To Love
Advertising Space
Against All Odds

Against The Wind

Ain't It Funny

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
Ain't No Other Man

Ain't Nobody

Ain't That A Kick In The Head
Ain't That Just The Way

Air Hostess

Aliens Exist

All Cried Out

All Good Things Come To An End

Kylie Minogue
Bryan Adams

Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes

John Lennon

David Bowie & Bing Crosby

Duran Duran
Carpenters
Aretha Franklin
Missy Elliott
Amerie

Feist

BowlIng For Soup
Spice Girls

50 Cent Feat Nate Dogg
Damien Leith
Busted

Lemar

Craig David
Damien Rice
Dolly Parton
Foster & Allen
Johnny Mathis
Elvis Presley Feat. JXL
Leona Lewis
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode
Vanessa Carlton
Nick Straker Band

Peabo Bryson & Regina Bell

Alicia Keys
Calvin Harris
Billy Ray Cyrus
Enrique

Robert Palmer
Robbie Williams
Mariah Carey

Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet

Band

Jennifer Lopez
Diana Ross
Christina Aguilera
LL Cool J

Robbie Williams
Lutricia McNeal
Busted

Blink 182

Alison Moyet
Nelly Furtado

blue media

event

104477
101329
100792
104106
102004
102386
101436
100478
101656
100333
102872
101177
107136
100043
101920
101380
104577
101788
101923
102287
102946
104173
102629
104364
102129
102130
102131
108803
105620
100216
100269
101394
100890
102708
108456
106384
105046

101052
103892
105135
101610
104769
106385
104891
101381
100940
100284
105582
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All' | Ask Of You
All'l Care About
All'l Wanna Do
All'l Want For Christmas Is You
All Out Of Love
All Rise
All Shook Up
All That Jazz
All That She Wants
All The Small Things
All The Things She Said
All The Young Dudes
All Together Now (DJ Spoony Remix 2004)
All You Want

Almost Here

Always On My Mind
Amazed

Amazing

American Boy

American Idiot

American Life

American Pie

AM-PM

An End Has A Start

Angel

Angels

Angie

Annie's Song

Another Brick In The Wall
Another Day

Another One Bites The Dust
Another Rock And Roll Christmas
Anthem

Any Dream Will Do
Anyone Of Us

Are You Gonna Be My Girl
Are You Still Having Fun
Arms Wide Open

Army of Lovers

Around The World (La La La La La)
Auld Lang Syne

Away In A Manger
Babooshka

Baby Boy

Baby It's Cold Outside
Baby Love

Baby One More Time
Back For Good

Back To Black

Bad Bad Boy

Bad Day

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Phantom Of The Opera
Chicago

Sheryl Crow

Mariah Carey

Air Supply

Blue

Elvis Presley

Chicago

Ace Of Base

Blink 182

t.AT.u.

Mott The Hoople

The Farm

Dido

Delta Goodrem & Brian
McFadden

Elvis Presley

Lonestar

George Michael
Estelle Ft Kanye West
Green Day

Madonna

Don McLean

Christina Milan
Editord

Sarah Mclachan
Robbie Williams
Rolling Stones

John Denver

Pink Floyd

Lemar

Queen

Gary Glitter

Filo And Perry Ft. Eric Lumiere
Joseph & The Amazing
Technicolour Dreamcoat
Gareth Gates

Jet

Eagle Eye Cherry
Creed

Lee Ryan

ATC

Traditional

Traditional

Kate Bush

Big Brovaz

Tom Jones & Cerys Matthews
The Supremes

Britney Spears

Take That

Amy Winehouse
Nazareth

Daniel Powter

blue media

event

105973
101562
100343
105047
100185
100985
102557
101563
100138
100941
107439
105425
102278
102206

102123
102558
104788
100247
102759
103401
104943
102305
101627
102466
106464
104091
106507
104073
106025
104578
106136
103157
102883

104227
103138
103932
102413
101818
104574
100064
108605
106109
104309
100785
108515
102204
101245
107446
100347
105525
101944
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Bad Girls
Bailamos
Ballroom Blitz
Barbie Girl
Barrel Of A Gun
Be With You
Beat Goes On
Beat It
Beautiful
Beautiful Liar
Beautiful Stranger
Beauty School Dropout
Because | Got High
Because Of You
Bed Of Roses
Beds Are Burning
Before You Go
Before You Love Me
Being Nobody
Believe
Believe Again
Best In Me
Best Of My Love
Best Of You
Best Thing
Better
Better Be Good To Me
Better Best Forgotten
Better In Time
Better The Devil You Know
Beyond The Sea
Bicycle Race
Big Big World
Big Girls Don't Cry
Big In Japan
Big Spender
Billie Jean
Biology
Black & White Town
Black Betty

Black Fingernails, Red Wine

Black Is Black

Black Velvet

Blanket On The Ground
Bleeding Love

Blue

Blue (Da Ba Dee)
Blue Bayou

Blue Christmas

Blue Suede Shoes
Bohemian Rhapsody
Boo

Boogie Nights

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Donna Summer
Enrique Iglesias
The Sweet
Aqua

Depeche Mode
Atomic Kitten
Britney Spears
Michael Jackson
Christina Aguilera
Beyonce & Shakira
Madonna
Frankie Avalon
Afroman

Kelly Clarkson
Bon Jovi
Midnight Oil
Candice Alley
Alsou

Richard X Vs Liberty X
Cher

Delta Goodrem
Blue

Eagles

Foo Fighters
Filter

The Screaming Jets
Tina Turner
Steps

Leona Lewis
Kylie Minogue
Robbie Williams
Queen

Emelia

Fergie
Alphaville
Shirley Bassey
Michael Jackson
Girls Aloud
Doves
Spiderbait
Eskimo Joe

Los Bravos
Alannah Myles
Billie Jo Spears
Leona Lewis
LeAnn Rimes
Eiffel 65

Linda Ronstadt
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Queen

Bless'd
Heatwave

blue media
event
102313
102709
108262
100451
102132
100529
101246
105305
101611
100780
104945
103038
100177
100061
101121
105336
101403
100314
106315
101536
102109
100986
107829
102924
102885
108178
108457
107230
104605
107231
101079
106137
102641
102874
100313
106883
105306
103292
102343
106221
102756
104809
100236
100809
104606
104540
102476
104896
102563
102564
106138
100937
103529
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Boogie Oogie Oogie
Boom
Bop Bop Baby
Borderline
Born In The USA
Born To Be Wild
Born To Hand Jive
Born To Make You Happy
Born To Try (Dance Mix)
Boulevard Of Broken Dreams
Boys
Boys Of Summer
Break The Ice
Breakaway
Breakfast At Tiffany's
Breathe
Breathe
Breathe
Breathe Easy
Breathless
Bridge Over Troubled Water
Bridge Over Troubled Water
Bright Eyes
Bring Him Home
Bring It All Back
Bring Me To Life
Broken Down Angel
Brown Eyed Girl
Brown Sugar
Bubblin
Bubbly
Buck Rogers
Buffalo Soldier
Build Me Up Buttercup
Bullets
Business
Buttons
By The Rivers Of Babylon
By The Way
Bye Bye Baby
Bye Bye Bye
Bye Bye Love
Californication
Call Me
Call Me When You're Sober
Call My Name
Call Off The Search
Call On Me
Calling

Calling Occupants Of Interplanetary Craft

Can | Have It Like That
Can | Play With Madness
Can The Can

www.karaoke-verleih.com

A Taste Of Honey
Anastacia

Westlife

Madonna

Bruce Springsteen
Steppenwolf

Sha Na Na

Britney Spears

Delta Goodrem
Green Day

Britney Spears

DJ Sammy

Britney Spears

Kelly Clarkson

Deep Blue Something
Erasure

Blu Cantrell feat. Sean Paul
Faith Hill

Blue

The Corrs

Elvis Presley

Simon & Garfunkel
Art Garfunkel

Les Miserables
SClub 7

Evanescence
Nazareth

Van Morrison

Rolling Stones

Blue

Colbie Caillat

Feeder

Bob Marley

The Foundations
Editors

Eminem

Pussy Cat Dolls Ft Snoop Dogg
Boney M

Red Hot Chili Peppers
The Commitments

N Sync

The Everly Brothers
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Blondie

Evanescence
Charlotte Church
Katie Melua

Janet Jackson And Nelly
Geri Halliwell
Carpenters

Pharrell Feat. Gwen Stefani
Iron Maiden

Suzi Quatro

blue media
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100065
100355
108874
104946
101300
107227
106775
101247
102111
103403
101248
102299
101249
104368
102080
104480
103502
100984
100987
103916
102566
103503
100484
104607
106631
102788
105526
108799
106511
100988
101725
102868
101049
107893
102467
102643
106131
101151
106260
100698
100005
106931
106261
100954
102793
101525
104327
103837
103264
101437
105977
103704
107420
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Can You Feel The Love Tonight

Candle In The Wind

Candy Shop

Can't Fight The Moonlight

Can't Get You Out Of My Head (Video 1)
Can't Get You Out Of My Head (Video 2)
Can't Help Falling In Love

Can't Help Falling In Love (With You)
Can't Hold Us Down

Can't Make You Love Me

Can't Stop

Can't Take My Eyes Off You

Car Wash

Careless Whisper

Cater2 U

Caught Up

Celebration

C'est La Vie

Chain Reaction

Champagne Supernova

Changes

Chasing Cars

Chasing Pavements

Check On It

Cheer Up Boys (Your Makeup Is Running)
Chewing Gum

Chick Fit

Chico Time

Children Of The Revolution
China In Your Hand
Chiquitita

Clocks

Closest Thing To Crazy
Coco Jamboo

Cold Shoulder

Colour Blind

Come Away With Me
Come Fly With Me

Come Into My World
Come On Eileen

Come On Over (All | Want Is You)
Come Undone

Come What May

Common People

Como Hablar

Complicated

Confessions Of A Broken Heart
Confessions Pt. 2

Confide In Me

Cool

Counting Down The Days
Country House

Elton John

Elton John

50 Cent

Leann Rimes
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Elvis Presley
UB40

Christina Aguilera
Britney Spears
Red Hot Chilli Peppers
Boystown Gang
Rose Royce
George Michael
Destiny's Child
Usher

Kool & The Gang
B'Witched

Steps

Oasis

Ozzy Osbourne & Kelly
Osbourne

Snow Patrol
Adele

Beyonce

Foo Fighters
Annie

All Saints

Chico

Blazin Squad
T'Pau

ABBA

Coldplay

Katie Melua

Mr. President
Adele

Darius

Norah Jones
Frank Sinatra
Kylie Minogue
Dexy's Midnight Runners
Christina Aguilera
Robbie Williams
Moulin Rouge
Pulp

Amaral

Avril Lavigne
Lindsay Lohan
Usher

Kylie Minogue
Gwen Stefani
Natalie Imbruglia
Blur

blue media
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102509
102510
100040
104541
104481
104481
100384
108733
101613
101250
106262
100385
101625
103234
102158
108777
104449
100564
102183
105671

101984
107066
100157
100771
102926
100414
100297
101580
100930
108599
100087
101738
104328
105441
100158
101953
105657
102981
104483
102176
101614
102377
105428
106118
100320
100547
104683
108778
104484
103433
105511
101007
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Cowboys & Kisses
Cracklin' Rosie
Crashed The Wedding
Crawling Up A Hill
Crazy

Crazy

Crazy In Love

Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Crazy on You

Creep

Crocodile Rock

Crush

Cry Me A River

Crying At The Discotheque
Cum On Feel The Noize
Curtain Falls

Da Doo Ron Ron
Daddy Cool

Dakota

Dance The Night Away
Dance With U

Dancing In The Dark
Dancing Queen
Dancing With Myself
Danger High Voltage
Danny Boy

Dark End Of The Street
Darlin'

Darling Be Home Soon
Daughter Of Darkness
Day & Night
Daydream Believer
Dear Diary

Dear Mr President
Deeper And Deeper
Deja Vu

Delilah

Demons

Demons

Desiree

Desperado
Destination Anywhere
Destination Calabria
Different World
Dilemma

Dip It Low

Dirrty

Dirty Old Town

Disco 2000

Disco Inferno
Disillusion

Do It

Do Right Woman, Do Right Man

Anastacia

Neil Diamond
Busted

Katie Melua

Patsy Cline

Gnarls Barkley
Beyonce

Queen

Heart

Radiohead

Elton John
Jennifer Paige
Justin Timberlake
Alcazar

Slade

Blue

The Crystals
Boney M
Stereophonics
The Mavericks
Lemar

Bruce Springsteen
ABBA

Billy Idol

Electric 6
Traditional

The Commitments
Frankie Miller
Lovin' Spoonful
Tom Jones

Billie Piper

The Monkees
Britney Spears
Pink

Madonna
Beyonce ft Jay Z
Tom Jones

Brian McFadden
Fatboy Slim & Macy Gray
Neil Diamond
Eagles

The Commitments
Alex Gaudino ft Crystal Waters
Iron Maiden

Nelly Feat. Kelly Rowland
Christina Milan
Christina Aguilera
The Pogues

Pulp

The Trammps
Badly Drawn Boy
Nelly Furtado

The Commitments

blue media

event

100356
105534
101382
104329
103358
100162
100772
102410
103521
106210
102512
103910
104033
100241
107016
100989
107759
101152
107250
108049
104579
101305
100088
100838
102497
107171
107712
103053
104851
108486
100813
108063
101251
106008
104949
101855
108487
101237
102860
105536
107831
107713
100246
103705
105581
101628
101615
108106
106119
108301
100613
105583
107714
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Do Somethin

Do They Know It's Christmas

Do They Know It's Christmas Time
Do You Believe In Magic

Do You Hear What | Hear

Do You Know (Ping Pong Song)
Do You Really Like It

Do You Really Want To Hurt Me
Do You Remember The First Time
Do You Want To

Doesn't Really Matter

Don't

Don't Be Stupid (You Know | Love You)

Don't Bother
Don't Bring Me Down

Don't Cha

Don't Cry For Me Argentina

Don't Cry For Me Argentina (SF)
Don't Cry For Pain

Don't Dream It's Over

Don't Forget About Us

Don't Give Up

Don't Give Up

Don't Go Breaking My Heart

Don't Go Knocking

Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue
Don't Know Why

Don't Leave Me

Don't Let Go

Don't Let Me Be The Last To Know
Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me
Don't Let Them

Don't Lie

Don't Look Back in Anger

Don't Love You No More

Don't Matter

Don't Mess With My Man

Don't Play Your Rock 'N' Roll To Me
Don't Speak

Don't Stop Me Now

Don't Stop Moving

Don't Stop Now

Don't Stop The Music

Don't Tell Me

Don't Wanna Let You Go

Don't Worry

Don't Worry Be Happy

Don't You (Forget About Me)
Don't You Think It's Time

Don't You Want Me

Down Boy

Down On Me (Clean)

Britney Spears
Band Aid 2

Band Aid

Lovin' Spoonful
Bing Crosby
Enrique Iglesias

DJ Pied Piper
Culture Club

Pulp

Franz Ferdinand
Janet Jackson
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Shakira

Electric Light Orchestra
The Pussycat Dolls Feat. Busta
Rhymes

Evita

Madonna

Ana Johnson
Crowded House
Mariah Carey
Bryan Adams
Lemar

Elton John & Kiki Dee
Britney Spears
Crystal Gayle
Norah Jones

Blink 182

David Sneddon
Britney Spears
Elton John

Ashanti

The Black Eyed Peas
Oasis

Craig David

Akon

Booty Luv

Smokie

No Doubt

Queen

SClub7

Crowded House
Rihanna

Avril Lavigne

Sive

Appleton

Bobby McFerrin
Simple Minds

Bob Evans

The Human League
Holly Valance
Jeremih Feat. 50 Cent

blue media

event

101252
110119
100622
104854
100896
102710
102274
101889
106120
103078
103827
102572
106810
106793
102731

106130
102801
104951
100353
101870
105052
105954
104580
102546
101253
101881
105658
100943
102663
101254
102514
100506
100913
105674
101790
100187
101165
107039
105647
106141
106632
101871
106360
100548
100045
104423
101096
106969
101029
107954
103564
100415
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Down Under (Video 1) Men At Work 105256
Down Under (Video 2) Men At Work 105256
Dr Jones Aqua 100454
Dream On Aerosmith 100164
Dreamer Ozzy Osbourne 100703
Dreaming Of Me Depeche Mode 102133
Dreams Gabrielle 102899
Drive The Cars 103638
Drivin' Home For Christmas Chris Rea 101603
Drops Of Jupiter Train 108660
Dumb 64 100037
Dy-Na-Mi-Tee Ms. Dynamite 105443
Eagle Rock Daddy Cool 101914
Earthsong Michael Jackson 105311
El Pistolero Pistones 106046
Electric Avenue Eddie Grant 102455
Email My Heart Britney Spears 101255
Emma Hot Chocolate 103583
Endless Love Diana Ross & Lionel Richie 102199
Enjoy The Silence Depeche Mode 102134
Enter Sandman Metallica 105273
Escape Enrique Iglesias 102711
Kylie Minogue & Jason
Especially For You Donovan 104504
Eternal Flame Atomic Kitten 100531
Every Rose Has Its Thorn Poison 106060
Everybody Hear'Say 103506
Everybody (Backstreet's Back) Backstreet Boys 100594
Everybody Needs Somebody To Love The Blues Brothers 107663
Everybody Wants To Rule The World Tears For Fears 107488
Everybodys Fool Evanescence 102789
Everyone's A Winner Hot Chocolate 103584
Everything Fefe Dobson 105158
Everything Counts Depeche Mode 102135
Everytime Britney Spears 100069
Everywhere Michelle Branch 102901
Evil That Men Do Iron Maiden 103706
Express Yourself Madonna 104956
Eye Of The Tiger Survivor 104571
F.U.R.B. (Fuck U Right Back) Frankee 103037
Fairytale Of New York The Pogues 108107
Faith George Michael 103236
Fallin' Alicia Keys 100270
Falling Into You Celine Dion 101481
Fame Irene Cara 100446
Family Portrait Pink 106010
Fantasy Nicole & Natalie Appleton 105056
Fascinatiion Alphabeat 100312
Feel Robbie Williams 106393
Feel Good Inc Gorillaz 103390
Feel Good Time Pink Feat. William Orbit 106024
Fergalicious Fergie 102876
Fernando ABBA 100090
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Fever Kylie Minogue
Fight For Your Right Beastie Boys
Fighter Christina Aguilera
First Man In Space The All Seeing |
Flasance Deep Dish
Flasance What A Feeling Irene Cara
Flip Reverse Blazin' Squad
Flourescent Adolescent Arctic Monkeys
Flux Bloc Party
Fly By Blue
Fly On The Wings Of Love XTM & DJ Chucky
Flying Without Wings Westlife
Fool Again Westlife
Foolish Ashanti
Footloose Kenny Loggins
For A Few Dollars More Smokie
For All We Know Carpenters

Forca

Forever & For Always

Forever Young

Free Loop

Free Me

Freedom

Friday

Friday I'm In Love

Friends In Low Places

From A Distance

From Paris To Berlin

From The Bottom Of My Broken Heart
From This Moment On

Frosty The Snowman

Frozen

Fuck It (I Don't Want You Back)
Funny Honey

Game Of Love
Gangsta's Paradise
Gay Bar

Genie In A Bottle

Get Busy

Get Down On It

Get Right

Get The Party Started
Get Up Stand Up
Gimme Gimme Gimme
Gimme Hope Joanna
Gimme More

Girl

Girl From Ipanema

Girl In The Mirror

Girl You Know It's True
Girl You'll Be A Woman Soon
Girlfriend

Nelly Furtado
Shania Twain
Bob Dylan

Daniel Powter
Emma

Robbie Williams
Daniel Bedingfield
The Cure

Garth Brooks
Bette Midler
Infernal

Britney Spears
Shania Twain
The Ronettes
Madonna

Eamon

Chicago

Wayne Fontana & The
Mindbenders
Coolio Feat. LV
Electric 6
Christina Aguilera
Sean Paul

Blue ft Kool & The Gang
Jennifer Lopez
Pink

Bob Marley
ABBA

Eddie Grant
Britney Spears
Destiny's Child
Frank Sinatra
Britney Spears
Milli Vanilli

Neil Diamond
Avril Lavigne

blue media
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104485
100704
101616
100304
102081
103663
100932
100464
100949
100990
109060
106065
108876
100507
104396
107040
101438
105584
106811
101019
101945
102655
106255
101930
107763
103147
100756
103640
101257
106812
101634
104958
102417
101568

108845
101776
102483
101617
106762
100998
103897
106011
101034
100091
102457
101258
102162
102989
101259
105355
105538
107771
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Girlfriend NSync Feat. Nelly
Girls & Boys Blur
Girls & Boys Good Charlotte
Girls Girls Girls Jay Z
Girls Girls Girls Motley Crue

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Girls On Film
Give It Away

Give It To Me

Give Peace A Chance

Glad All Over

Gloria

Glorious

Go England

God Put A Smile Upon Your Face
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Gold

Gone Till November

Good Luck

Good Times

Good Times Gonna Come
Goodbye To Love

Goodies

Got To Have Your Love
Gotta Get Thru This

Grace Kelly

Gravity

Grease

Greased Lightning

Green Green Grass Of Home
Green Light

Grillz

Guilty

Half Light

Half The World Away
Halfway Around The World
Hand On Your Heart

Hands Clean

Happy

Happy Birtay Sweet Sixteen
Happy New Year

Happy People

Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
Hard Knock Life

Hard To Handle

Harder to Breathe

Hate That | Love You

Have A Nice Day

Have | Told You Lately
Have You Ever

Have You Forgotten

Have You Met Miss Jones

Cyndi Lauper
Duran Duran
Deepest Blue
Timbaland Feat. N. Furtado &
J. Timberlake
John Lennon
Dave Clark Five
Laura Branagan
Andreas Johnson
England Boys
Coldplay
Traditional
Spandau Ballet
Wyclef Jean
Basement Jaxx
Chic

Aqualung
Carpenters

Cira feat. Petey Pablo
Liberty X

Daniel Bedingfield
Mika

Embrace

Frankie Valli

John Travolta
Tom Jones
Beyonce

Nelly

Blue

Athelete

Oasis

A Teens

Kylie Minogue
Alanis Morissette
Ashanti

Neil Sedaka

ABBA

R Kelly

John Lennon & Yoko Ono
Jay-Z

The Commitments
Maroon 5
Rihanna Ft Ne-Yo
Bon Jovi

Rod Stewart
SClub 7

Daryl Worley
Robbie Williams
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100798
103379
101009
105414
103867
101902
102378
102086

108435
104110
101968
104524
100374
102703
101741
106110
103852
109046
100695
101559
100459
101439
101657
104628
101931
105344
102633
103055
104133
108490
100773
105574
100631
100523
105677
100066
104487
100227
100508
105566
100092
106197
104123
103868
105767
105106
106367
101125
106469
106633
101964
106395
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Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
He Loves You Not

He Wasn't

Heart Of Gold

Heartache Tonight
Heartbreak Hotel

Heaven

Heaven (slow version)
Heaven Must Have Sent You
Heavy On My Heart

Hello

Hello

Hello Again

Hello Mary Lou

Hell's Bells

Help Yourself

Here | Come

Here | Go Again

Hero

Hero

Hero

He's A Tramp

Hey Baby

Hey Mama

Hey Ya

Hi Ho Silver Lining

Hidden Agenda

High

High Hopes

Highway To Hell

Hips Don't Lie

Hit Me Up

Hold My Beer

Hole In The Head

Holiday

Hollaback Girl

Hollywood

Honey Honey

Hooray Hooray (It's A Cheeky Holiday)
Hopelessly Devoted To You
Hot

Hot In Herre

Hotel California

Hound Dog

How Come You Don't Call Me
How Do | Live

How You Remind Me

Hun Er Forelsket | Laerer'n
Hung Up

Hunter

Hunting High & Low

Hurt

Hurting Each Other

Johnny Mathis
Dream

Avril Lavigne
Neil Young
Eagles

Elvis Presley

DJ Sammy

DJ Sammy

The Elgins
Anastacia
Candice

Lionel Richie
Neil Diamond
Ricky Nelson
ACDC

Tom Jones
Fergie
Whitesnake
Chad Kroeger
Mariah Carey
Enrique Iglesias
Lady & The Tramp
No Doubt

Black Eyed Peas
Outkast

Jeff Beck

Craig David
Lighthouse Family
Frank Sinatra
AC-DC

Shakira Feat. Wyclef Jean
Gia Farrell
Aaron Pritchett
Sugababes
Madonna

Gwen Stefani
Madonna

ABBA

The Cheeky Girls
Olivia Newton John
Avril Lavigne
Nelly

Eagles

Elvis Presley
Alicia Keys
Leann Rimes
Nickelback

The Kids
Madonna

Dido

A Ha

Christine Aguilera
Carpenters

blue media
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104177
102362
100550
105573
107833
108941
101337
102276
101157
100357
104708
101402
105541
101827
100126
108491
102878
105091
102712
101506
105057
104513
102273
100915
105784
103877
101792
103779
102991
100127
106798
103281
100082
107371
103405
103434
104962
100094
107697
105730
100551
105575
107834
102585
100271
104544
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102209
100179
104152
101440
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Hurts So Bad

I Am. | Said

| Begin To Wonder

| Believe

| Believe

| Believe | Can Fly

| Believe In My Heart

| Believe In You

| Breathe Again

| Can See Clearly Now

| Can't Get No Satisfaction

| Can't Read You

| Can't Stand The Rain

| Can't Tell You Why
IDolDolDolDolDo

| Don't Do Surprises

| Don't Feel Like Dancin'

| Don't Know How To Love Him
| Don't Wanna

| Don't Wanna Fight No More
| Don't Wanna Know

I Don't Wanna lose You

I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
| Get A Kick Out Of You

| Got You Babe

| Have A Dream

I Just Called To Say | Love You

I Knew You Were Waiting

| Know What You Want

| Like The Way

| Love Rock & Roll

| Love Rock & Roll

| Love To Love

| Love To See You Cry

| Love To See You Smile

| Need You

| Only Want To Be With You
| Recall A Gypsy Woman

| Saw Her Standing There

| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
| Shot The Sheriff

| Should Be So Lucky

| Still

| Touch Myself

| Tried

I Try

| Turn To You

| Turn To You

I Walk The Line

| Want It That Way

| Want Love

Anthony Callea

Neil Diamond

Dannii Minogue
Fantasia

Robson & Jerome

R Kelly

Duncan James & Keedie
Kylie Minogue

Adam Rickett

Jimmy Cliff

Britney Spears

Daniel Bedingfield
The Commitments
Eagles

ABBA

Axel Whitehead
Scissor Sisters

Jesus Christ Superstar
Aaliyah

Tina Turner

Mario Winans

Tina Turner
Aerosmith

Frank Sinatra

UB40 & Chrissie Hynde
ABBA

Stevie Wonder
George Michael & Aretha
Franklin

Busta Rhymes & Mariah Carey
Bodyrockers

Joan Jett & The Blackhearts
Britney Spears

Tina Charles

Enrique Iglesias
Randy Newman
LeAnn Rimes

Dusty Springfield

Don Williams

The Beatles

Jimmy Boyd

Perry Como

Bob Marley

Kylie Minogue
Backstreet Boys

The Divinyls

Brandy

Macy Gray

Christina Aguilera
Mel C

Johnny Cash
Backstreet Boys

Elton John
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100435
105543
101948
105037
102845
106166
102374
104488
100154
103996
101260
101932
107716
107835
100095
100561
106742
103931
100077
108459
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103345
100166
102993
107081
100096
107304
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101378
101113
104026
101261
108454
102713
108596
100326
102399
102308
107596
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102741
104489
100597
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101212
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104153
100598
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| Want To Break Free

| Want To Know What Love Is
| Was Made For Lovin' You

I Will Always Love You

| Will Be There

I Will Survive

| Wish

| Wish | Was A Punk Rocker (With Flowers In My

Hair)

| Wish It Could Be Christmas Every Day
| Won't Last A Day Without You

I'd Like To

I'd Rather Leave While I'm In Love
If I Could Turn Back Time

If I Didn't Have You

If I Let You Go

If | Said You Had A Beautiful Body
If I'm Not Made For You (If You're Not The One)
If There's Any Justice

If Tomorrow Never Comes

If Walls Could Talk

If We Only Had Ireland Over Here
If You Come Back

If You Come To Me

If You Don't Mean It

If You Leave Me Now

If You Think You Know How To Love Me
Ignition

Il Be OK

I'll Be There For You

Il Meet You At Midnight

I'll Never Fall In Love Again

I'll Never Fall In Love Again

Il Never Stop

I'll Take You Home Again Kathleen
I'm A Slave For You

I'm A Slave For You

I'm Coming Out

I'm Glad

I'm Going Slightly Mad

I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)

I'm Gonna Getcha Good

I'm Into Something Good

I'm Like A Bird

I'm Not A Girl Not Yet A Woman
I'm Not Gonna Teach Your Boyfriend How To
Dance With You

I'm Not In Love

I'm Outta Love

I'm Right Here

I'm So Excited

I'm The Leader Of The Gang (I Am)
I'm With You

Queen

Foreigner

Kiss

Whitney Houston
Britney Spears
Gloria Gaynor
Jem

Sandi Thom
Wizzard
Carpenters
Corinne Bailey Rae
Rita Coolidge
Cher

Monsters Inc.
Westlife

Bellamy Brothers
Daniel Bedingfield
Lemar

Ronan Keating
Celine Dion

Irish Traditional
Blue

Atomic Kitten
Dean Geyer
Chicago

Smokie

R Kelly

McFly

The Rembrandts
Smokie

Deacon Blue
Tom Jones

N Sync

Foster & Allen
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Diana Ross
Jennifer Lopez
Queen

The Proclaimers
Shania Twain
Herman's Hermits
Nelly Furtado
Britney Spears

Black Kids

10cc

Anastacia
Samantha Mumba
The Pointer Sisters
Gary Glitter

Avril Lavigne

blue media
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106144
102940
104444
108948
101262
103355
103890

106697
109031
101441
101777
106371
101543
105384
108882
100735
101933
104581
103148
101482
108616
100992
100533
102051
101570
107041
106169
105198
101126
107042
102046
101091
100008
102948
101263
101270
102186
103901
106145
108136
106816
103548
105585
101264

100921
100021
100358
106686
108110
103161
100552
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Imagine
In Da Club
In My Place
In The Midnight Hour
In The Shadows
In The Summertime
In This Life
In Your Eyes
Incomplete
Incredible
Insatiable
Inside
Invisible
Invisible Touch
Iron Fist
Iron, Lion, Zion
Ironic
Irreplaceable
Irresistible
Is This The Way To Amarillo
Islands In The Stream
It Must Be Love
It Must Have Been Love
It Was A Very Good Year
It's A Heartache
It's A Long Way To The Top (If You Wanna Rock
'N' Roll)
It's All Over Now
It's All Over Now Baby Blue
It's Getting Better (Man!)
It's Gonna Be Me
It's My Life
It's No Good
It's Not Unusual
It's Ok!
It's Only Natural
It's Raining Men
It's The Way You Make Me Feel
It's Your Life
I've Been Thinking About You
I've Got You Under My Skin
Jaded
Jailbait
Jailhouse Rock
James Dean (I Wanna Know)
Jean Genie
Jenny From The Block
Jeremy
Jesus Take The Wheel
Jingle Bells
Jump
Jump In My Car
Jumpin' Jumpin'
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John Lennon

50 Cent

Coldplay

The Commitments
The Rasmus
Mungo Jerry
Delta Goodrem
Kylie Minogue
Backstreet Boys
Darius

Darren Hayes
Stiltskin

D-Side

Genesis
Motorhead

Bob Marley
Alanis Morissette
Beyonce

Jessica Simpson
Tony Christie
Kenny Rogers & Dolly Parton
Madness
Roxette

Robbie Williams
Bonnie Tyler

AC-DC

Rolling Stones
Bob Dylan

Oasis

N Sync

Dr Alban
Depeche Mode
Tom Jones
Atomic Kitten
Crowded House
The Weather Girls
Steps

Smokie

London Beat
Frank Sinatra
Aerosmith
Motorhead

Elvis Presley
Daniel Bedingfield
David Bowie
Jenifer Lopez
Pearl Jam

Carrie Underground
Traditional

Van Halen

David Hasselhoff
Destiny's Child

blue media
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104112
100041
101742
107717
108148
105452
102113
103210
100600
101955
101959
107328
102366
103198
105422
101036
100229
100774
103927
108572
102292
104933
106581
102997
101159

100128
106518
101020
105679
100009
102344
102138
106068
100534
101875
103265
107237
107043
104786
102999
100167
105423
102595
101934
101991
103904
105911
101455
106112
104461
102023
102166
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Just A Lil Bit
Just A Little
Just A Little While
Just A Ride
Just Ace
Just Can't Get Enough
Just Like A Pill
Just Lose It
Just Want You To Know
Ka-Ching
Karma
Karma Chameleon
Karma Police
Keep Holding On
Keep Me A Secret
Keep On Running
Khe Sanh

Kids

Killer Queen

King Of The Mountain
King Of The Road

Kiss

Kiss Kiss

Kiss Me

Knock On Wood

Knockin' On Heaven's Door
Knockin' On Heaven's Door
Knowing Me Knowing You
Kung Fu Fighting

L.O.V.E.

La Bamba

La Chica De Ayer

La Isla Bonita

Ladies Night

Lady In Red

Lady Marmalade

Lady Marmalade

Lala

Land Of Make Believe
Last Christmas

Last Thing On My Mind
Last Thing On My Mind
Last To Know

Lat All Your Love On Me

Lay Back In The Arms Of Someone

Layla (Unplugged)
Le Freak

Leave (Get Out)
Left Outside Alone
Let It Be

Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow
Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow!
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50 Cent

Liberty X

Janet Jackson
Jem

Grinspoon
Depeche Mode
Pink

Eminem

Back Street Boys
Shania Twain
Alicia Keyes
Culture Club
Radiohead

Avril Lavigne
Ainslie Henderson
Spencer Davis Group
Cold Chisel
Robbie Williams & Kylie
Minogue

Queen

Kate Bush

Roger Miller
Tom Jones

Holly Valance
Sixpence None The Richer
Amii Stewart
Avril Lavigne
Bob Dylan

ABBA

Carl Douglas
Ashlee Simpson
Los Lobos

Nacha Pop
Madonna
Atomic Kitten
Chris De Burgh
PInk

Moulin Rouge
Ashlee Simpson
A Teens
WHAM!

Steps

LeAnn Rimes & Ronan Keating

Pink

ABBA

Smokie

Eric Clapton
Chic

Jolo

Anastacia

The Beatles
Generic Version
Frank Sinatra

blue media
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100042
104632
103831
103888
103409
102139
106013
102645
100601
106818
100273
101891
106212
100553
100183
107134
101733

106434
106148
104312
106489
108499
103565
107005
100337
101022
100554
100097
101415
100515
104811
105478
104969
100535
101596
105430
101626
100516
100310
108922
104550
107238
106014
100098
107044
102744
101560
104215
100359
107603
103193
103002
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Let Me Blow Ya Mind

Let Me Entertain You

Let Me Love You

Let Your Love Flow

Let's Dance

Let's Dance

Let's Face The Music And Dance
Lets Get Loud

Lets Make Love (And listen To Death From
Above)

Let's Stay Together

Life Goes On

Life Got Cold

Life In The Fast Lane
Light at the End of the Tunnel
Light My Fire

Light Surrounding You
Like A Prayer

Like A Rolling Stone

Like A Virgin

Like I Love You

Lionel Richie

Lipps Inc

Listen

Listen With Your Heart
Little Miss Perfect

Little Too Late

Live It Up

Livin' La Vida Loca

Living Next Door To Alice
Living On A Prayer
Lonely

Lonely No More

Lonely This Christmas
Long Road To Ruin

Long Way Around

Look At Me I'm Sandra Dee
Looking As You Are

Lose My Breath

Lose Yourself

Losing Grip

Losing My Religion

Lost Without You

Love At First Sight

Love Dosen't Have To Hurt
Love Generation

Love Hurts

Love in an Elevator

Love Is A losing Game
Love Is All Around

Love Is Gone

Love Is In The Air

Love Is Only A Feeling

Eve Feat. Gwen Stefani

Robbie Williams
Mario

Bellamy Brothers
David Bowie

Five

Frank Sinatra
Jennifer Lopez

CSS

Tina Turner
LeAnn Rimes
Girls Aloud
Eagles

Starlight Express
Will Young
Evermore
Madonna

Bob Dylan
Madonna

Justin Timberlake
Say You Say Me
Funky Town
Beyonce

Casey Donovan
Abs

Delta Goodrem
Mental As Anything
Ricky Martin
Smokie

Bon Jovi

Akon

Rob Thomas
Mud

Foo Fighters
Eagle Eye Cherry
Stockard Channing
Embrace
Destiny's Child
Eminem

Avril Lavigne
R.E.M.

Delta Goodrem
Kylie Minogue
Atomic Kitten
Bob Sinclair
Nazereth
Aerosmith

Amy Winehouse
Wet Wet Wet
David Guetta
John Paul Young
The Darkness
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102794
106404
105092
100736
100051
101993
106069
103905

101885
100193
104547
103297
107838
107183
106070
102797
104923
101024
104971
104271
104717
104725
100775
101459
100121
102115
105260
106329
107045
101133
100189
106380
105331
102929
102415
107341
102634
102167
102647
100555
106186
102116
104493
100537
101069
105527
100170
100348
108911
102022
104130
107775

58



blue media

event www.karaoke-verleih.com

Love Is The Drug

Love Letters

Love Machine

Love Me Like The World Is Ending
Love Me Tender

Love Me Tonight

Love On The Line

Love Really Hurts Without You
Love Shack

Love Train

Low

Lucky

Lucky Star

Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds
Lyin' Eyes

Ma Quale Idea

Macarena

Mack The Knife

Mad World

Made For Lovin' You

Maggie

Maggie May

Magic Man

Make It Happen

Make Me Smile (Come Up And See Me)
Make Me Wanna Scream
Makes Me Wonder

Making Your Mind Up
Mambo No. 5

Mambo No.5

Man! | Feel Like A Woman
Mandy

Maneater

Manic Monday

Mary's Boy Child Oh My Lord
Master & Servant

Master of Puppets

Material Girl

May It Be (Fellowship Of The Ring)
Maybe

Maybe

McNamara's Band

Me Against The Music

Me And My Baby

Me And My Monkey

Me And You And A Dog Named Boo
Me Myself & |

Memory

Memory

Mercy

Merry Xmas Everybody
Metal Guru

Roxy Music
Alison Moyet
Girls Aloud

Ben Lee

Elvis Presley
Tom Jones
Blazin' Squad
Billy Ocean
B52's

The O'Jays

Flo Rida Feat. T-Pain
Britney Spears
Madonna

Elton John
Eagles

Pino D'Angio
Los Del Rio
Robbie Williams
Michael Andrews Feat. Gary
Jules

Anastacia
Foster & Allen
Rod Stewart
Heart

Blue

Steve Harley & Cockney Rebel
Blu Cantrell
Maroon 5

Bucks Fizz

Lou Bega

Bob The Builder
Shania Twain
Westlife

Nelly Furtado
The Bangles
Boney M
Depeche Mode
Metallica
Madonna

Enya

Emma Bunton
Enrique Iglesias
Bing Crosby
Britney Spears Feat. Madonna
Chicago

Robbie Williams
Lobo

Beyonce

Barbra Streisand
Cats

Duffy

Slade

Marc Bolan & T Rex
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106588
102600
103299
100745
102601
108501
100934
100884
100580
108085
102918
101265
104972
102524
107840
106043
104810
101085

105281
100360
102949
106473
103522
105064
107272
100983
105107
101352
101071
104819
106820
100669
103456
107553
101154
102140
105274
104973
102719
102714
102657
100897
101279
101572
106409
104775
100776
101474
100670
102371
107019
105031
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Mexican Girl
Mi Chico Latino
Mickey
Millennium
Miss You Nights
Mistaken Identity
Mistletoe & Wine
Misunderstood
Misunderstood
Model
Monday Monday
Money Money Money
Mony Mony
Moodswings
Moody Blue
Moonlight Shadow
More Than That
More Than Words
Morning Star
Most Girls
Mother
Motorcycle Emptiness
Move Your Body
Movies
Mr Rock And Roll
Mr. Blue Sky
Mr. Bojangles
Mr. Cellophane
Mr. Pitiful
Mull Of Kintyre
Music Of The Night

Music's No Good Without You

Must Get Out
Mustang Sally
My Band

My Coo Ca Choo
My Happy Ending
My Heart Will Go On
My Hero

My Humps

My Immortal

My Love

My Name Is

My Place

My Prerogative
My Way
Mysterious Girl

N Dey Say

Nan's Song

Nasty Girl

Nature Boy
Naughty Girl
Need You Tonight (Video 1)
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Smokie

Geri Halliwell

Toni Basil

Robbie Williams
Westlife

Delta Goodrem
Cliff Richard

Robbie Williams
Bon Jovi

Kraftwork

The Mamas & The Papas
ABBA

Billy Idol

Charlotte Church
Elvis Presley

Mike Oldfield

Back Street Boys
Extreme

N-Dubz

Pink

John Lennon

Manic Street Preachers
Eiffel 65

Alien Ant Farm
Amy MacDonald
Electric Light Orchestra
Robbie Williams
Chicago

The Commitments
Wings

Phantom Of The Opera
Cher

Maroon 5

The Commitments
D-12

Stardust

Avril Lavigne

Celine Dion

Foo Fighters

The Black Eyed Peas
Evanescence
Westlife

Eminem

Nelly Feat. Jaheim
Britney Spears
Frank Sinatra

Peter Andre

Nelly

Robbie Williams
Notorious Big & Friends
Moulin Rouge
Beyonce

INXS

blue media
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107046
103268
104784
106410
101689
102117
101690
101135
106411
104459
103511
100100
100840
101527
102603
105352
100603
102804
102480
106016
104116
105020
102477
100277
100341
102491
106412
101573
107718
109024
108091
101551
105108
107719
101912
100318
100556
101488
102931
100916
102792
104273
102649
105579
101076
102604
105949
105576
106413
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100777
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Need You Tonight (Video 2)
Needles & Pins

Nel blu Dipinto Di blu(volare)
Never

Never Ever

Never Gonna Give You Up
Never Gonna Leave Your Side

Never Had A Dream Come True

Never Let Me Down Again
Never Loved A Man
Never Tear Us Apart
New Kid In Town
New York Groove
New York New York
New York New York
Night Fever

Night Of My Life
Nikita

No Cars Go

No Doubt About It
No Longer There
No Mans Land

No Matter What
No One

No Pressure

No Promises

No Regrets

No Strings Attached
No Woman No Cry

Nobody Wants To Be Lonely
Nobody's Home

Not In Love

Not Me Not |

Not Ready To Make Nice
Not That Kind

Nothing Compares 2 U
Nothing Else Matters
Nothing Hurts Like Love
Nothing's Gonna Stop Us Now
Now Youre Gone
Nutbush City Limits

OK

Oh Carol

Oh Mother

Oh Pretty Woman

Old Before | Die

On My Own

One

One

One Day I'll Fly Away
One Day In Your Life
One | Love

INXS

Smokie

Domenico Modugno
Heart

All Saints

Rick Astley

Daniel Bedingfield
SClub 7

Depeche Mode
The Commitments
INXS

Eagles

Hello

Frank Sinatra

Liza Minnelli

Bee Gees

Damien Leith
Elton John

Arcade Fire

Hot Chocolate

Cat Empire
Beverley Knight
Boyzone

Alicia Keys

Lemar

Shayne Ward
Robbie Williams

N Sync

Bob Marley And The Wailers
Christina Aquilera & Ricky
Martin

Avril Lavigne
Enrique Iglesias Feat. Kelis
Delta Goodrem
Dixie Chicks
Anastacia

Sinead O'Connor
Metalica

Daniel Beddingfield
Starship
Basshunter

Tina Turner

Big Brovaz

Smokie

Christina Aguilera
Roy Orbison
Robbie Williams
Les Miserables
Mary J Blige & U2
Metallica

Moulin Rouge
Anastacia

David Gray

blue media
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103656
107047
102295
103523
100299
106319
101935
106635
102141
107720
103657
107841
103540
103012
104766
107646
101922
102527
100461
103585
101461
100768
101198
100275
104583
106851
106414
100010
101050

106332
100558
102717
102118
102264
100361
106986
105275
101936
107193
100696
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100786
105570
101621
106605
106415
104608
101815
103513
105432
105313
102019
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One Kiss From You
One Love

One More Chance
One More Time

One Of These Nights
One Of Us

One Of Us

One Step Too Far
One Thing

One Week

Only In America
Only U

Only When | Lose Myself
Only Yesterday
Oops!....I Did It Again
Ordinary Day
Original Sin

Our House

Out Of Reach

Out Of The Blue

Out Of Time

Over And Over
Overprotected
Paloma Blanca
Paloma Blanca

Papa

Papa Don't Preach
ParaTi

Paradise By The Dashboard Light
Paradise City
Paranoid

Paranoid Android
Patience

Peaceful Easy Feeling
People Are People
Per Elisa

Perfect Bliss

Perfection

Personal Jesus

Piece Of My Heart

Pieces Of A Dream

Pieces Of Me

Piove (ciao ciao Bambina)
Play

Play That Funky Music
Please Come Home For Christmas
Please Don't Go

Please Don't Go

Please Don't Turn Me On
Please Forgive Me

Please Forgive Me

Please Mr. Postman

Britney Spears

Blue

Michael Jackson
Daft Punk

Eagles

Joan Osborne

ABBA

Faithless Feat Dido
Amerie

Bare Naked Ladies
Brooks & Dunn
Ashanti

Depeche Mode
Carpenters

Britney Spears
Vanessa Carlton
Elton John

Madness

Gabrielle

Delta Goodrem

Blur

Nelly Feat. Tim McGraw
Britney Spears

The George Baker Selection
The George Baker Selection
Stef Bos

Kelly Osbourne
Parajso

Meat Loaf

Guns N' Roses

Black Sabbath
Radiohead

Take That

Eagles

Depeche Mode
Alice

Bellefire

Dannii Minogue & The Soul
Seekers

Depeche Mode
Beverley Knight
Anastacia

Ashlee Simpson
Domenico Modugno
Jennifer Lopez

Wild Cherry

Eagles

No Mercy

KC & The Sunshine Band
Artful Dodger

Bryan Adams

David Gray
Carpenters

blue media

event

101267
100994
105314
101915
107843
104027
100101
102835
100335
100652
103860
100509
102142
101443
101268
108804
103659
104938
103120
102119
101607
105577
101269
107912
107912
107221
104382
105802
105219
103418
100928
106215
103419
107844
102143
100258
100739

101950
102144
103845
100364
100518
102296
103907
108974
101138
105653
104340
100497
102016
101341
101444
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Please Stay Kylie Minogue
Pleasure & Pain The Divinyls
Point Of View DB Boulevard
Point Of View Blink 182
Poison Alice Cooper

Policy Of Truth

Pon De Replay

Pop

Pour Some Sugar On Me
Precious

Predictable

Pretty Flamingo

Pretty Fly For A White Guy
Princesas

Private Dancer
Promiscuous

Proud Mary

Pure Shores

Put The Needle On It

Put Your Records On
Queen Of My Heart

Quien Es Ese Hombre
Quit Playing Games With My Heart
Radio

Radio Ga Ga

Rain Down Love

Rainy Days And Mondays
Razzle Dazzle

Reach

Real To Me

Reason

Red Blooded Woman

Red Red Wine

Redneck Woman

Rehab

Relax

Respect

Return To Sender

Rewind (When The Crowd Say Bo-Selecta)
Rhythm Of The Night

Rich Girl

Riding With Private Malone
Right To Be Wrong

Ring My Bell

Ring The Alarms

Rise & Fall

River Deep Mountain High
Rock And Roll All Nite
Rock DJ

Rock Me

Rock Show

Rock Steady

Rock The Boat

Depeche Mode
Rihanna

N Sync

Def Leppard
Depeche Mode
Delta Goodrem
Manfred Mann
Offspring
Pereza

Tina Turner
Nelly Furtado

Creedence Clearwater Revival

All Saints

Danni Minogue
Corinne Bailey Rae
Westlife

Pasion De Gavilanes
Backstreet Boys
Robbie Williams
Queen

Freemasons Ft. Siedah Garrett

Carpenters

Chicago

SClub7

Brian McFadden

lan Van Dahl

Kylie Minogue

UB40

Gretchen Wilson

Amy Winehouse
Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Aretha Franklin

Elvis Presley

Artful Dodger

Moulin Rouge

Gwen Stefani Feat. Eve
David Ball

Joss Stone

Anita Ward

Beyonce

Craig David Feat. Sting
Tina Turner

Kiss

Robbie Williams
ABBA

Blink 182

All Saints

The Hues Corporation

blue media
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107784
100945
102040
100262
102145
106361
100011
102091
106295
102120
105008
105715
105919
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105590
101838
100300
101949
101778
108888
105806
100604
106417
106151
103100
101445
101575
103350
101239
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104497
105552
103408
100349
103041
105773
102609
100495
101781
103441
101981
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100408
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101800
108467
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100946
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Rock Wit U (Aww Baby) Ashanti 100511
Rock Your Baby George McCrae 103230
Rock Your Body Justin Timberlake 104274
Rocket Girl Doc Walker 102282
Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree Brenda Lee 101227
Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree Generic Version 105228
Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree Kim Wilde & Mel Smith 103194
Rockstar Nickelback 105624
Roses Outkast 105787
Round Here George Michael 103248
Round Round Sugababes 107377
Ruby Kaiser Chiefs 107986
Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer Gene Autry 103179
Run It Chris Brown 101593
Run To Paradise The Choirboys 107699
Rush Of Blood To The Head Coldplay 101743
Rushes Darius 101957
S Club Party SClub 7 106637
S.0.S. ABBA 106362
S.0.S. Rihanna 100104
Sand In My Shoe Dido 102211
Sandy John Travolta 104134
Santa Baby Eartha Kitt 102428
Santa Baby Madonna 104981
Santa Claus Is Coming To Town Traditional 103760
Santa Claus Is Coming To Town The Jackson 5 101636
Sarah Eskimo Joe 102757
Saturday Night Whigfield 101735
Save A Horse Ride A Cowboy Big & Rich 100783
Save Your Kisses For Me Brotherhood Of Man 101291
Saviours Day Cliff Richard 101696
Say Goodbye S Club 106629
Say It Isn't So Gareth Gates 103139
Say My Name Destiny's Child 102168
Scar Tissue Red Hot Chilli Peppers 106271
School's Out Alice Cooper 100263
Scream If You Wanna Go Faster Geri Halliwell 103270
Seasons In The Sun Terry Jacks 107516
Self Control Laura Branagan 104526
September Morn Neil Diamond 105553
Sex Bomb Tom Jones & Mousse T 108516
Sexed Up Robbie Williams 106421
Sexy No No No Girls Aloud 103301
SexyBack Justin Timberlake 104278
Shaddap You Face Joe Dolce 104047
Shadow Of The Day Linkin Park 104696
Shang a Lang Bay City Rollers 100700
Shape Of My Heart Backstreet Boys 100605
She Loves You The Beatles 107620
She Wants To Be Me Busted 101383
She Will Be Loved Maroon 5 105109
She's A Lady Tom Jones 108506
She's Not Just A Pretty Face Shania Twain 106823
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She's The One
Shine
Shiver
Should | Stay
Should | Stay Or Should | Go
Shout
Show
Show Me The Meaning
Shut Up
Sick & Tired
Silent Night
Sin Sin Sin
Sing
Sing For The Moment

Sisters Are Doing It

Sk8er Boi

Sledgehammer

Sleeping With The Light On
Sleigh Ride

Slip Away

Slow

Small Town Boy

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Smile

Smile To Shine

Smiley Faces

Smoke On The Water
Smooth

Smooth Criminal

Snow (Hey Oh)

So What If

Soldier

Some Kinda Rush
Somebody

Somebody To Love
Somebody Told Me
Somedai (I Will Understand)
Someone Like Me
Someone To Call My Lover
Something Beautiful
Something Kinda Ooh

Something Stupid

Something Stupid

Something's Been Making Me Blue
Sometimes

Sometimes You Can't Make It On Your Own

Somewhere Out There
Song For The Lonely
Song Sung Blue
Sooner Or Later
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Robbie Williams
Take That

Natalie Imbruglia
Gabrielle

The Clash

Lulu

Girls Aloud
Backstreet Boys

The Black Eyed Peas
Anastacia

Elvis Presley

Robbie Williams
Carpenters

Eminem

Annie Lennox & Aretha
Franklin

Avril Lavigne

Peter Gabriel

Busted

Traditional

The Commitments
Kylie Minogue
Bronski Beat

Nirvana

Lily Allen

Baz

Gnarls Barkley

Deep Purple

Santana Feat. Rob Thomas
Alien Ant Farm

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Damage

Destiny's Child

Booty Luv

Depeche Mode
Queen

The Killers

Britney Spears
Atomic Kitten

Janet Jackson

Robbie Williams

Girls Aloud

Robbie Williams & Nicole
Kidman

Frank Sinatra & Nancy Sinatra
Smokie

Britney Spears

U2

Linda Ronstadt & James
Ingram

Cher

Neil Diamond
Duncan James
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106423
101166
105512
103122
107707
103710
103306
100606
100918
100365
102612
106424
101446
102707

100428
100559
105953
101384
101447
107722
104498
101280
105643
104002
100702
103360
102084
106710
100278
106278
101918
102170
101167
102147
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107997
101272
100538
103832
106426
103303

103036
105480
107050
100504
108714

104677
101548
105556
104518
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Sorry Ben Adams 100740
Sorry Seems to be the Hardest Word Elton John 102538
Sorry Seems To Be The Hardest Word Blue Feat. Elton John 100997
Sorry, Blame It On Me Akon 100190
Sound Of The Underground Girls Aloud 103304
Spanish Craig David 101794
Specials Ones George 103208
Speechless D-Side 102368
Speed Of Sound Coldplay 101744
Spinning Around Kylie Minogue 104499
Spirit In The Sky Gareth Gates feat. The Kumars 105662
Stacey's Mom Foundations Of Wayne 102950
Stairway To Heaven Led Zeppelin 104566
Stan Eminem 102651
Stand By Me John Lennon 105692
Stand By Your Man Tammy Wynette 107472
Steamy Windows Tina Turner 108468
Stiff Upper Lip ACDC 100131
Still The Same Bob Seger 101064
Stole Kelly Rowland 104383
Stop & Stare One Republic 105750
Stop Living The Lie David Sneddon 102031
Stranded Heart 103524
Strange And Beautiful Aqualung 100460
Strange Relationship Darren Hayes 101961
Strangers In The Night Frank Sinatra 103020
Stronger Sugababes 101274
Stronger Britney Spears 104293
Stumblin' In Suzi Quatro & Chris Norman 107425
Summer Holiday Cliff Richard 101700
Summer Night City ABBA 100107
John Travolta & Olivia
Summer Nights Newton-John 105738
Summer Of '69 Bryan Adams 101343
Summerlove Sensation Bay City Rollers 100701
Sun Goes Down David Jordan 102025
Sunday Morning Maroon 5 105110
Sunday Morning Call Oasis 105695
Superman Stereophonics 102893
Supermassive Black Hole Muse 105460
Superstar Carpenters 103767
Superstar Jamelia 101449
Supreme Robbie Williams 106429
Surfin' USA The Beach Boys 107570
Survivor Destiny's Child 102163
Suspicious Minds Gareth Gates 103142
Suspicious Minds Elvis Presley 102616
Swear It Again Westlife 108891
Sweat (A La La La La Long) Inner Circle 103643
Sweet About Me Gabrielle Cilmi 103110
Sweet Caroline Neil Diamond 105559
Sweet Child O' Mine Guns N' Roses 103421
Sweet Dreams (Are Made Of This) Eurythmics 102779
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Sweet Love 2K Fierce
Swing Low Sweet Chariot UB40
Tainted Love Soft Cell
Take A Bow Madonna
Take It Easy Eagles
Take It To The Limit Eagles
Take Me Out Franz Ferdinand

Take Me To The River

Take My Breath Away

Take On Me

Talk

Talking In Your Sleep

Tearin' Up My Heart

Tears Dry On Their Own

Tears On My Pillow

Teddy Picker

Teenage Dirtbag

Teenage Life

Tell Me It's Not True

Tequila Sunrise

Thank God It's Christmas
Thank You For The Music

That Don't Impress Me Much
That Old Devil Called Love
That's Life

That's The Way (I Like It)
That's What | Go To School For
That's When I'll Stop Loving You
The Ace Of Spades

The Bad Touch

The Ballard Of Chasey Lain
The Best

The Boys Light Up

The Call

The Christmas Song (Chestnuts)
The Circle Of Life

The Creeps

The Day Before You Came

The Fast Food Song

The Final Countdown

The Gambler

The Game Of Love

The Games We Play

The Girl All The Bad Guys Want

The Girl Is Mine

The Girls

The Heat Is On

The House of the Rising Sun
The Irish Rover

The Ketchup Song

The Kids Aren't Alright

The Commitments
Berlin

A-Ha

Coldplay

Crystal Gayle

N Sync

Amy Winehouse
Sha Na Na

Arctic Monkeys
Wheatus
Sampson, Daz
Blood Brothers
Eagles

Queen

ABBA

Shania Twain
Alison Moyet
Frank Sinatra

KC & The Sunshine Band
Busted

N Sync
Motorhead
Bloodhound Gang
Bloodhound Gang
Tina Turner
Australian Crawl
Backstreet Boys
Nat King Cole
Elton John

Camille Jones vs Fedde Le
Grand

ABBA

Fast Food Rockers
Europe

Kenny Rogers
Michelle Branch Feat. Santana
Andreas Johnson
Bowling For Soup
Michael Jackson & Paul
McCartney

Calvin Harris
Glenn Frey

The Animals
Traditional

Las Ketchup
Offspring

blue media
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102882
102746
105089
104984
100033
107848
103082
107723
102658
100076
101745
101882
100012
100350
104195
100466
108926
102039
100971
107849
106155
100110
106826
100289
103024
104342
101385
100013
105424
100980
100981
108469
100545
100607
105489
102511

101398
100111
102848
102772
104407
105326
100375
101178

105322
101395
103326
107542
108108
104520
105712
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The Lady Is A Tramp

The Last Goodbye

The Loco-Motion

The Look

The Millennium Prayer

The Name Of The Game

The One

The Power Of Love

The Power Of Love

The Prayer

The Pretender

The Reason

The Rose

The Shoop Shoop Song (It's In His Kiss)
The Show Must Go On

The Sound Of Music

The Sweet Escape

The Sweetest Thing

The Take Over, The Breaks Over
The Tide Is High

The Time Of Your Life

The Twelve Days Of Christmas
The Unforgiven

The Voice Within

The Way

The Way He Makes Me Feel
The Way | Am

The Way You Make Me Feel
The Winner Takes It All

The Wonder Of You

The World's Greatest

There Are Worst Things | Could Do
There You'll Be

These Boots Are Made For Walking
They

Think Twice

This Ain't A Scene (It's An Arms Race)
This Ain't No Rag, It's A Flag
This Is Not Real Love

This Is The Life

This Kiss

This Love

This Masquerade

This Town Ain't Big Enough
This Used To Be My Playground
Thnks Fr Th Mmrs

Three Times A Lady

Thriller

Thunderstruck

Tiger Feet

Time After Time

Time To Grow

Frank Sinatra
Atomic Kitten
Kylie Minogue
Roxette

Cliff Richard
ABBA
Backstreet Boys

Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Huey Lewis And The News

Bloc Party
Foo Fighters
Hoobastank
Bette Midler
Cher

Queen

The Sound Of Music
Gwen Stefani feat. Akon

u2

Fall Out Boy
Atomic Kitten

A Bugs Life
Traditional
Metallica
Christina Aquilera
Daniel Bedingfield
Barbra Streisand
Eminem

Steps

ABBA

Elvis Presley

R Kelly

Stockard Channing
Faith Hill

Jessica Simpson
Jem

Celine Dion

Fall Out Boy
Charlie Daniels
George Michael
Amy MacDonald
Faith Hill

Maroon 5
Carpenters
British Whale
Madonna

Fall Out Boy

The Commodores
Michael Jackson
AC-DC

Mud

Cyndi Lauper
Lemar
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103025
100536
104502
106584
101703
100112
102541
103602
101504
100951
102933
101495
100758
101552
104599
108215
103440
108721
102839
100540
100063
108646
105277
101623
102847
100645
102652
105317
100116
102619
106173
107342
102826
103928
103889
101497
102840
101520
103258
100342
102827
104549
101450
101243
104985
102842
107733
105319
100134
105451
101903
104585
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Time Warp

Tired Of Being Sorry
TNT

To Love A Woman
Toca's Miracle

Tonight

Too Close

Too Ra Loo Ra Loo Ra (That's An Irish Lullaby)
Top Of The World
Torn

Total Eclipse Of The Heart
Touch

Tourist

Toxic

Tragedy

Travellin' Light
Travellin' Soldier

Treat Her Right

Trick Me

True Colours

True Love Never Dies
Truly Madly Deeply
Try A Little Tenderness
Try Again

Twenty Four Seven
Twist & Shout
Typical Male

U Can't Touch This

U Make Me Wanna
Ugly Bug Ball
Umbrella
Unbelievable
Unbreak My Heart
Unbreakable
Unchained Melody
Under Pressure
Under The Boardwalk
Under The Bridge
Under The Thumb
Underneath Your Clothes
Unfaithful

Uninvited

Until The End Of Time
Unwritten

Uptown Girl

Uptown Girl

Useless

Venus

Vertigo

Vlieg Met me Mee
Voulez-Vous

www.karaoke-verleih.com

The Rocky Horror Picture
Show

Enrique-Iglesias

ACDC

Lionel Richie & Enrique Iglesias

Fragma

Westlife

Blue

Ronan Tynan
Carpenters

Natalie Imbruglia
Bonnie Tyler

Amerie

Athlete

Britney Spears

Steps

Cliff Richard

Dixie Ckicks

The Commitments
Kelis

Cyndi Lauper

Flip & Fill ft Kelly Liorenna
Savage Garden

The Commitments
Aaliyah

Artful Dodger feat. Melanie
Blatt

The Beatles

Tina Turner

M C Hammer

Blue

Summer Magic
Rihanna

Craig David

Toni Braxton

Westlife

The Righteous Brothers
Queen

The Drifters

All Saints

Amy Studt

Shakira

Rihanna

Freemasons ft Bailey Tzuke
Justin Timberlake Beyonce
Natasha Bedingfield
Billy Joel

Westlife

Depeche Mode
Bananarama

u2

Paul de Leeuw

ABBA

blue media

event

108169
102716
100132
104723
102968
102001
100995
106556
101217
105515
101161
100336
100525
101275
107653
101707
102267
107724
104359
101904
102917
106732
105776
100079

100498
107625
108471
105191
100996
107399
106365
101795
108556
108894
103143
102002
100760
100301
100346
106795
106366
103099
104279
105524
100879
108895
102148
100621
108724
105851
100114
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Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go Wham! 106073
Wake Me Up When September Ends Green Day 103407
Wake Up Call Maroon 5 105112
Walk Of Life Billie Piper 102258
Walking Away Craig David 101796
Walking In The Air (The Snowman) Aled Jones 100244
Walking On Broken Glass Annie Lennox 100426
Walking On Sunshine Katrina & The Waves 104333
Wannabe Spice Girls 107149
Wanted Dead or Alive Bon Jovi 101146
Wat Zou Je Doen Blof 100952
Waterloo ABBA 100115
We Are Family Sister Sledge 107003
We Are The Champions Queen 106160
Lionel Richie With USA For
We Are The World Africa 104724
We Belong Together Mariah Carey 105075
We Don't Need Another Hero Tina Turner 108473
Olivia Newton John & John
We Go Together Travolta 104135
We Just Be Dreamin' Blazin Squad 100936
We Need A Resolution Aaliyah Feat. Timberland 100080
We Will Rock You Sive & Queen 106161
We Will Rock You Queen 102891
Welcome Back Lovin' Spoonful 104856
Welcome To My truth Anastasia 100366
Welcome To The Black Parade My Chemical Romance 105470
We're Not Gonna Sleep Tonight Emma Bunton 102659
We're Not Making Love Anymore Barbra Streisand 100647
We've Only Just Begun Carpenters 101453
What A Girl Wants Christina Aguilera 101624
What A Wonderful World Louis Armstrong 104833
What About Us Brandy 101215
What Do | Have To Do Kylie Minogue 104503
What Goes Around Justin Timberlake 104277
Dusty Springfield & Pet Shop
What Have | Done To Deserve This Boys 102409
What Hurts The Most Cascada 101458
What If Kate Winslet 104323
What I've Done Linkin Park 104698
What Kind Of Fool Barbra Streisand 100648
What Planet You On- Bodyrocks Feat. Luciana 101114
What Will Mary Say Johnny Mathis 104186
What You Got Abs 100122
What You See Is What You Get Britney Spears 101276
Whatever You Want Status Quo 101629
What's Love Got To Do With It Tina Turner 108474
What's My Scene The Hoodoo Guns 103578
What's New Pussycat Tom Jones 108510
What's Up 4 Non Blondes 100036
When A Child Is Born Johnny Mathis 104187
When Irish Eyes Are Smiling Standard Irish 108651
When The War Is Over Cosima DeVito 101783

70



blue media
event

When You Believe

When You Look At Me

When You Say Nothing At All
When You Walk In The Room
When You Were Sweet Sixteen
When You Were Young
When Your Eyes Say It

When You're Gone

When You're Gone

When You're In Love With A Beautiful Woman
When You're Looking Like That
Whenever Wherever

Where Are You Now

Where Do You Go

Where Is The Love

Where The Dream Takes You
Where The Stars & Stripes & The Eagles Fly
Where Were You

Wherever You Will Go
Whiskey In The Jar

White Christmas

White Flag

Who Do You Love Now

Who Knew

Who Let The Dogs Out
Whole Again

Who's David

Why Did You Do It

Why Should | Worry

Why'd You Lie To Me

Wide Open Spaces

Wild Boys

Wild Thing

Wild Wild Angels

Will You Love Me Tomorrow
Wind It Up

Wind Of Change

Winter Wonderland

Winter Wonderland

Winter Wonderland

Wires

Wish You Well

With These Hands

With You

Woman

Woman In Love

Wonderful Christmastime
Wonderwall

Won't Go Home Without You
Words

Words Are Not Enough
Work It

www.karaoke-verleih.com

Mariah Carey & Whitney
Houston

Christina Milian
Ronan Keating

The Searchers

The Fureys & Davey Arthur
The Killers

Britney Spears

Avril Lavigne

Bryan Adams & Melanie C
Dr. Hook

Westlife

Shakira

Britney Spears

No Mercy

The Black Eyed Peas
Atlantis

Aaron Tippin

Alan Jackson

The Calling

Irish Rovers

Bing Crosby

Dido

Riva Feat. Dannii Minogue
Pink

Baha Men

Atomic Kitten
Busted

Stretch

Oliver & Company
Anastasia

Dixie Chicks

Duran Duran

The Troggs

Smokie

The Shirelles

Gwen Stefani
Scorpions

Engelbert Humperdinck
Phil Spector

Bing Crosby

Athlete

Bernard Fanning
Tom Jones

Jessica Simpson
John Lennon

Barbra Streisand
Paul McCartney
Oasis

Maroon 5

Boyzone

Steps

Missy Elliot

blue media

event

104603
101630
101202
107213
101980
107998
101277
101346
100560
102359
108898
106796
101278
105654
100919
100528
100083
100218
107684
103665
100902
102213
106373
106022
100616
100541
101387
107355
105725
100367
102268
102393
107926
107051
108204
103439
108177
102702
105997
100903
100526
100752
106900
103929
105600
100649
105872
105699
105113
101203
107249
105361
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Work It Nelly feat. Justin Timberlake
Work It Out Beyonce Knowles

Working Class Man
World Filled With Love
World In My Eyes
World Of Our Own
Wrap My Words Around You
Y.M.C.A.

Yeah!

Yelliow

Yes Sir | Can Boogie
Yesterday Once More
You

You All Dat

You And Me Tonight
You Are

You Are Alive

You Are Not Alone

You Don't Bring Me Flowers
You Drive Me Crazy

You Keep Me Hangin' On

You Know I'm No Good

You Know My Name

You Make Me Feel Like Dancing
You Raise Me Up

You Rock My World

You Said No

You See The Trouble With Me
You Sexy Thing

You To Me Are Everything
You Will Only Break My Heart
You'll Never Walk Alone
You'll Never Walk Alone
You'll Think Of Me

Young At Heart

Young Hearts Run Free

Your Heart Will Lead You Home
Your Song

Your Song

You're Beautiful

You're Still The One (Video 1)
You're Still The One (Video 2)

You're The First the Last My Everything

You're The One That | Want
You're The Voice

You've Got A Friend In Me
You've Lost That Loving Feeling
Zapatillas

Jimmy Barnes
Craig David
Depeche Mode
Westlife

Daniel Bedingfield
The Village People
Usher

Coldplay

Baccara
Carpenters

SClub 7

Baha Men

Alistair Griffin
Atomic Kitten
Fragma

Michael Jackson
Barbra Streisand & Neil
Diamond

Britney Spears
Kim Wilde

Amy Winehouse
Chris Cornell

Leo Sayer
Westlife

Michael Jackson
Busted

Black Legend

Hot Chocolate
The Real Thing
Delta Goodrem
Carousel

Gerry & The Pacemakers
Keith Urban

The Bluebells
Candi Staton
Tigger The Movie
Elton John

Moulin Rouge
James Blunt
Shania Twain
Shania Twain
Barry White

John Travolta & Olivia
Newton-John
John Farnham
Toy Story

The Righteous Brothers
El Canto Del Loco

blue media
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105580
100779
103985
101798
102149
108899
101938
108343
108781
101749
100586
101454
105038
100617
100291
104721
102969
105320

100650
101244
104430
100351
101594
103412
108900
105321
101389
100927
103586
108151
102122
101435
103276
104351
103032
101401
108427
102545
102770
103782
106831
106831
100689

105739
104100
108595
108160
102478
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